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Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

24200 Contributions ($97,938.37) ($81,045.36) 20.84% Completed

24700
Changes in Market Values 

of Investments
($255,826.70) ($228,025.68) 12.19% Completed

25000 Interest Received ($59.69) ($95.04) (37.19)% Completed

26500 Other Investment Income ($10,416.36) 100% Completed

26650 Foreign Exchange Gain ($15.92) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

28000 Property Income ($240,923.56) ($237,750.07) 1.33% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,095.00 $1,595.00 94.04% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $528.00 $495.00 6.67% Completed

31500 Bank Charges $41.72 $60.30 (30.81)% Completed

33400 Depreciation $60,462.45 $62,760.68 (3.66)% Completed

33450 Foreign Exchange Loss $409.60 100% Completed

37500 Investment Expenses $54.49 100% N/A - Not Applicable

41600 Pensions Paid $41,740.00 $68,520.00 (39.08)% Completed

41930
Property Expenses - 

Agents Management Fees
$5,355.95 $5,252.16 1.98% Completed

41960
Property Expenses - 

Council Rates
$6,598.04 $6,336.12 4.13% Completed

41980
Property Expenses - 

Insurance Premium
$15,107.63 $11,014.06 37.17% Completed

Lead Schedule

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

42020
Property Expenses - Land 

Tax
$6,468.00 $4,057.30 59.42% Completed

42060
Property Expenses - 

Repairs Maintenance
$2,854.32 $19,314.34 (85.22)% Completed

42110
Property Expenses - 

Sundry Expenses
$70.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

42150
Property Expenses - 

Water Rates
$5,257.96 $5,558.27 (5.4)% Completed

46000
Benefits Paid/Transfers 

Out
$224,125.00 $201,980.00 10.96% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense $27,748.05 $23,171.10 19.75% Completed

49000
Profit/Loss Allocation 

Account
$205,113.96 $136,434.25 50.34% Completed

50000 Members ($4,354,048.35) ($4,148,024.07) 4.97% Completed

59200 Contribution Reserve ($910.32) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

60400 Bank Accounts $7,656.66 $1,821.43 320.37% Completed

64000 Formation Expenses $385.00 $385.00 0% Completed

67000 Rent Receivable $0.14 $0.11 27.27% Completed

68000 Sundry Debtors 0% N/A - Not Applicable

76550

Plant and Equipment (at 

written down value) - 

Unitised

$74,800.75 $86,383.73 (13.41)% Completed

77250

Real Estate Properties 

(Australian - Non 

Residential)

$4,275,199.25 $4,063,616.27 5.21% Completed

77700
Shares in Listed 

Companies (Overseas)
$7,977.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

84000 GST Payable/Refundable $1,023.60 ($352.05) (390.75)% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$10,255.95 $15,197.90 (32.52)% Completed

88005 Integrated Client Account ($15,273.00) ($26,095.00) (41.47)% Completed

A Financial Statements Completed

B Permanent Documents Completed

C Other Documents Completed

D Pension Documentation Completed

E Estate Planning N/A - Not Applicable



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
SuperStream Contribution Data Report Report

Contributions Breakdown Report Report

Employer Super - Khan Family Trust.pdf

Superannuation - Khan Family Trust G-L Acct 1936 Superannuation.pdf

Superannuation - Khan Discretionary Trust G-L Acct 1936 Superannuation.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($97,938.37) ($81,045.36)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar - Accumulation (Accumulation) ($24,509.34) ($21,011.82) 16.65%

KHAHAR00001A
(Contributions) Khan, Harrison - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($25,000.00) ($21,011.82) 18.98%

KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation (Accumulation) ($24,500.00) ($16,938.94) 44.64%

KHAMAZ00001A
(Contributions) Khan, Mazahir - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($23,929.03) ($22,082.78) 8.36%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2020 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Khan, Arifa Provided 55 24,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,500.001,582,574.00

Khan, Harrison Provided 20 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.0078,701.30

Khan, Mazahir Provided 65 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.002,171,099.44*4

Khan, Omar Provided 28 24,509.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,509.34315,649.33

All Members 99,009.34 0.00 0.00 99,009.340.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

*4 Members aged 65 to 74 must satisfy work test or meet work test exemption criteria (applies from 1 July 2019) for your fund to accept non-mandated contributions (e.g. salary sacrifice, personal super contributions). NCC bring-forward arrangement is
not available.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Khan, Arifa Concessional 24,500.00 25,000.00 500.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Khan, Harrison Concessional 25,000.00 25,000.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Khan, Mazahir Concessional 25,000.00 25,000.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

Khan, Omar Concessional 24,509.34 25,000.00 490.66 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

1, 2, 3 Year in the bring forward period.

Khan, Arifa 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A540,000.00 1 2 3

Khan, Harrison 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Khan, Mazahir 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A540,000.00 1 2 3

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 34,961.22 25,000.00 25,000.00 24,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,344,710.64 1,437,708.16 1,582,574.00

500.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Khan, Arifa

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.00N/AN/A

N/A N/A 29,900.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A 0.00 29,720.19 52,587.49 78,701.30

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Khan, Harrison

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,186,907.37 2,234,241.81 2,171,099.44

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Khan, Mazahir

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

25,000.00 30,000.00 29,869.47 25,000.00 25,000.00 24,509.34

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 490.66

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 237,015.32 270,940.92 315,649.33

490.66Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Khan, Omar



Khan, Omar 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Khan, Arifa
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

QUICKSPR2520528
412 QUICKSUPER

16/09/2019 Employer 280.54WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

280.54Employer

QUICKSPR2520528
412 QUICKSUPER

16/09/2019 Employer 308.83WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

308.83Employer

QUICKSPR2520528
413 QUICKSUPER

16/09/2019 Employer 170.39WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

170.39Employer

QUICKSPR2695925
897 QUICKSUPER

18/05/2020 Employer 362.08WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

362.08Employer

QUICKSPR2695925
897 QUICKSUPER

18/05/2020 Employer 521.82WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

521.82Employer

QUICKSPR2695925
897 QUICKSUPER

18/05/2020 Employer 362.08WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

362.08Employer

QUICKSPR2695925
897 QUICKSUPER

18/05/2020 Employer 181.04WESTERN
SYDNEY LOCAL
HEALTH
DISTRICT

181.04Employer

AK Super Contrib
NETBANK TFR

22/06/2020 500.00Employer

AK Super Contrib
NETBANK TFR

29/06/2020 21,813.22Employer

Total - Khan, Arifa 0.00 0.002,186.7824,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Khan, Harrison
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

QUICKSPR2472762
015 QUICKSUPER

11/07/2019 Employer 44.14SCN
HEALTHSHARE(N
SW)

44.14Employer

QUICKSPR2483586
996 QUICKSUPER

26/07/2019 Employer 45.79SCN
HEALTHSHARE(N
SW)

45.79Employer

ATO0040000108911
48 ATO

03/08/2019 274.00Employer

05/08/2019 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0070000111908
10 ATO

13/09/2019 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

274.00Employer

ATO0020000117019
11 ATO

11/10/2019 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

274.00Employer

ATO0080000117102
42 ATO

08/11/2019 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

274.00Employer

ATO0020000120149
48 ATO

04/01/2020 411.00Employer

06/01/2020 Employer 411.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

PASCH2001130003
736 PRECISION CH

14/01/2020 Employer 164.42Mylan Australia164.42Employer

ATO0020000120833
40 ATO

01/02/2020 274.00Employer

03/02/2020 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

PASCH2002060002
383 PRECISION CH

10/02/2020 Employer 246.63Mylan Australia246.63Employer

ATO0011000115397
38 ATO

14/02/2020 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

274.00Employer

PASCH2003100001
137 PRECISION CH

11/03/2020 Employer 213.75Mylan Australia213.75Employer

ATO0011000116010
09 ATO

14/03/2020 274.00Employer



16/03/2020 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0020000122273
83 ATO

10/04/2020 274.00Employer

14/04/2020 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0060000121259
41 ATO

08/05/2020 Employer 274.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

274.00Employer

Direct Credit 012721
ATO0060000122823
48

05/06/2020 Employer 411.00THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

411.00Employer

H Khan Super Cont
NETBANK TFR

29/06/2020 20,997.27Employer

Total - Khan, Harrison 0.00 0.004,002.7325,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Khan, Mazahir
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Close Period Journal01/07/2019 1,070.97Transferred from
Reserves - Assessable

ATO0040000108911
47 ATO

03/08/2019 1,096.11Employer

05/08/2019 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0070000111908
09 ATO

13/09/2019 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

1,096.11Employer

Super Priceline Wo
PEARSE TRUST

19/09/2019 161.26Employer

ATO0020000117019
10 ATO

11/10/2019 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

1,096.11Employer

Sept-Oct amount
PEARSE TRUST -
Employer Super (re

11/10/2019 244.48Employer



Maz)

ATO0080000117102
41 ATO

08/11/2019 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

1,096.11Employer

ATO0020000120149
47 ATO

04/01/2020 1,644.17Employer

06/01/2020 Employer 1,644.17THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0020000120833
39 ATO

01/02/2020 1,096.11Employer

03/02/2020 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0011000115397
37 ATO

14/02/2020 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

1,096.11Employer

ATO0011000116010
08 ATO

14/03/2020 1,096.11Employer

16/03/2020 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

QUICKSPR2670923
247 QUICKSUPER

03/04/2020 Employer 138.94EDEN
PHARMACY

138.94Employer

ATO0020000122273
82 ATO

10/04/2020 1,096.11Employer

14/04/2020 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0060000121259
40 ATO

08/05/2020 Employer 1,096.11THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

1,096.11Employer

Direct Credit 012721
ATO0060000122823
47

05/06/2020 Employer 1,644.17THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

1,644.17Employer

M Khan Super Cont
NETBANK TFR

29/06/2020 10,231.02Employer

Total - Khan, Mazahir 0.00 0.0013,292.2725,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Khan, Omar
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

ATO0040000108911
46 ATO

03/08/2019 356.25Employer

05/08/2019 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0070000111908
08 ATO

13/09/2019 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

356.25Employer

ATO0020000117019
09 ATO

11/10/2019 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

356.25Employer

22/10/2019 Employer 239.66Applied Staffing
PTY LTD

ATO0080000117102
40 ATO

08/11/2019 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

356.25Employer

ATO0020000120149
46 ATO

04/01/2020 534.38Employer

06/01/2020 Employer 534.38THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

24/01/2020 Employer 251.00Applied Staffing
PTY LTD

ATO0020000120833
38 ATO

01/02/2020 356.25Employer

03/02/2020 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0011000115397
36 ATO

14/02/2020 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

356.25Employer

ATO0011000116010
07 ATO

14/03/2020 356.25Employer

16/03/2020 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0020000122273
81 ATO

10/04/2020 356.25Employer

14/04/2020 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

ATO0060000121259
39 ATO

08/05/2020 Employer 356.25THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

356.25Employer



Direct Credit 012721
ATO0060000122823
46

05/06/2020 Employer 534.38THE TRUSTEE
FOR KHAN
FAMILY TRUST

534.38Employer

O Khan Super Cont
NETBANK TFR

29/06/2020 20,234.33Employer

Total - Khan, Omar 0.00 0.004,765.6724,509.34 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 99,009.34 0.00 0.00 0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

Khan, Arifa

16/09/2019 170.39QUICKSPR2520528413 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.3901/09/2019 - 30/09/2019

16/09/2019 280.54QUICKSPR2520528412 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.5401/08/2019 - 31/08/2019

16/09/2019 308.83QUICKSPR2520528412 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 308.8301/08/2019 - 31/08/2019

18/05/2020 362.08QUICKSPR2695925897 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 362.0801/05/2020 - 31/05/2020

18/05/2020 521.82QUICKSPR2695925897 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 521.8201/05/2020 - 31/05/2020

18/05/2020 362.08QUICKSPR2695925897 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 362.0801/05/2020 - 31/05/2020

18/05/2020 181.04QUICKSPR2695925897 WESTERN SYDNEY
LOCAL HEALTH
DISTRICT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 181.0401/05/2020 - 31/05/2020

2,186.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,186.78

Khan, Harrison

11/07/2019 44.14QUICKSPR2472762015 SCN
HEALTHSHARE(NSW)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.1428/06/2019 - 11/07/2019

26/07/2019 45.79QUICKSPR2483586996 SCN
HEALTHSHARE(NSW)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.7912/07/2019 - 25/07/2019

05/08/2019 274.00ATO004000010891148 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0001/07/2019 - 28/07/2019

13/09/2019 274.00ATO007000011190810 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0029/07/2019 - 25/08/2019

11/10/2019 274.00ATO002000011701911 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0001/09/2019 - 30/09/2019

08/11/2019 274.00ATO008000011710242 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0001/10/2019 - 31/10/2019



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

06/01/2020 411.00ATO002000012014948 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411.0001/11/2019 - 01/12/2019

14/01/2020 164.42PASCH2001130003736 Mylan Australia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164.4201/12/2019 - 31/12/2019

03/02/2020 274.00ATO002000012083340 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0002/12/2019 - 29/12/2019

10/02/2020 246.63PASCH2002060002383 Mylan Australia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 246.6301/01/2020 - 31/01/2020

14/02/2020 274.00ATO001100011539738 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0030/12/2019 - 26/01/2020

11/03/2020 213.75PASCH2003100001137 Mylan Australia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213.7501/02/2020 - 29/02/2020

16/03/2020 274.00ATO001100011601009 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0027/01/2020 - 23/02/2020

14/04/2020 274.00ATO002000012227383 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0024/02/2020 - 22/03/2020

08/05/2020 274.00ATO006000012125941 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.0023/03/2020 - 19/04/2020

05/06/2020 411.00ATO006000012282348 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411.0020/04/2020 - 31/05/2020

4,002.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,002.73

Khan, Mazahir

05/08/2019 1,096.11ATO004000010891147 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1101/07/2019 - 28/07/2019

13/09/2019 1,096.11ATO007000011190809 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1129/07/2019 - 25/08/2019

11/10/2019 1,096.11ATO002000011701910 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1101/09/2019 - 30/09/2019

08/11/2019 1,096.11ATO008000011710241 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1101/10/2019 - 31/10/2019

06/01/2020 1,644.17ATO002000012014947 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,644.1701/11/2019 - 01/12/2019

03/02/2020 1,096.11ATO002000012083339 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1102/12/2019 - 29/12/2019

14/02/2020 1,096.11ATO001100011539737 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1130/12/2019 - 26/01/2020

16/03/2020 1,096.11ATO001100011601008 THE TRUSTEE FOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1127/01/2020 - 23/02/2020



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

KHAN FAMILY TRUST

03/04/2020 138.94QUICKSPR2670923247 EDEN PHARMACY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.9401/03/2020 - 31/03/2020

14/04/2020 1,096.11ATO002000012227382 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1124/02/2020 - 22/03/2020

08/05/2020 1,096.11ATO006000012125940 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,096.1123/03/2020 - 19/04/2020

05/06/2020 1,644.17ATO006000012282347 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,644.1720/04/2020 - 31/05/2020

13,292.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,292.27

Khan, Omar

05/08/2019 356.25ATO004000010891146 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2501/07/2019 - 28/07/2019

13/09/2019 356.25ATO007000011190808 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2529/07/2019 - 25/08/2019

11/10/2019 356.25ATO002000011701909 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2501/09/2019 - 30/09/2019

22/10/2019 239.66PASCH1910210006240 Applied Staffing PTY
LTD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 239.6601/07/2019 - 30/09/2019

08/11/2019 356.25ATO008000011710240 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2501/10/2019 - 31/10/2019

06/01/2020 534.38ATO002000012014946 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 534.3801/11/2019 - 01/12/2019

24/01/2020 251.00PASCH2001230000130 Applied Staffing PTY
LTD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 251.0001/10/2019 - 31/12/2019

03/02/2020 356.25ATO002000012083338 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2502/12/2019 - 29/12/2019

14/02/2020 356.25ATO001100011539736 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2530/12/2019 - 26/01/2020

16/03/2020 356.25ATO001100011601007 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2527/01/2020 - 23/02/2020

14/04/2020 356.25ATO002000012227381 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2524/02/2020 - 22/03/2020

08/05/2020 356.25ATO006000012125939 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.2523/03/2020 - 19/04/2020



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

05/06/2020 534.38ATO006000012282346 THE TRUSTEE FOR
KHAN FAMILY TRUST

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 534.3820/04/2020 - 31/05/2020

4,765.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,765.67

24,247.45 0.00 24,247.450.00 0.000.00

*Data last updated: 11/03/2021



Khan Family Trust

BAS Reconciliation

2019 / 2020

GST Rec'd GST Paid PAYG W/Holding ATO Sales Gross Wages PAYG W/Hold Wages

July 5,154.00$              5,154.00$              22,395.00$          

August 4,978.00$              4,978.00$              22,147.00$          

July to September BAS 18,472.00$            12,626.00$             4,894.00$              10,740.00$           203,195.00$     20,814.00$          15,026.00$    65,356.00$    

October 5,000.00$              5,000.00$              20,000.00$          

November 7,432.00$              7,432.00$              35,433.00$          

October to December BAS 19,935.00$            8,744.00$               5,108.00$              16,299.00$           219,285.00$     27,154.00$          17,540.00$    82,587.00$    

January 5,292.00$              5,292.00$              24,594.00$          

February 4,864.00$              4,864.00$              22,949.00$          

January to March BAS 11,347.00$            6,853.00$               4,816.00$              9,310.00$              124,823.00$     22,915.00$          14,972.00$    70,458.00$    

April 5,030.00$              5,030.00$              22,782.00$          

May 8,494.00$              8,494.00$              37,482.00$          

April to June BAS 23,600.00$            7,701.00$               5,578.00$              21,477.00$           259,600.00$     53,208.00$          

73,354.00$            35,924.00$             66,640.00$            104,070.00$         806,903.00$     331,873.00$        -$              47,538.00$    218,401.00$  

GST Rec'd 688,933.28$     

Sales Incl GST 806,903.00$          73,354.82$            41,467.07$       259,600.00$        

Less GST Rec'd 73,354.00-$            73,354.00$            3,265.00$         

733,549.00$          0.82$                      733,665.35$     

Sales per Handiledger 688,933.28$          73,366.54$       

Sub-Lease Income 41,467.07$            807,031.89$     

JobKeeper 30,000.00$            

FBT - Employee Contribution 3,265.00$              

763,665.35$          

Difference 30,116.35$            116.35-$                  Gross PAYG W'Hold SG Super RESC Total Super

JobKeeper Harrison Khan 37,840.00$       4,160.00$             3,561.83$    20,723.44$    24,285.27$    

Wages Omar Khan 48,750.00$       10,010.00$          4,631.34$    19,878.00$    24,509.34$    

Maz Khan 149,994.00$     45,994.00$          14,249.52$  9,134.83$       23,384.35$    

Gross PAYG W/Hold Jeya Bayne 32,805.00$       3,454.00$             2,830.06$    

Per BAS 331,873.00$          66,640.00$             Lynette Beilby 9,120.00$         22.00$                  866.42$        

Per Wages Summaries Meredith Brazel 24,892.50$       3,000.00$             2,332.48$    

Difference 331,873.00-$          66,640.00-$            303,401.50$     66,640.00$          28,471.65$  49,736.27$    72,178.96$    

Associates 236,584.00$     60,164.00$          22,442.69$  49,736.27$    

Employees 66,817.50$       6,476.00$             6,028.96$    -$                

Per Quickbooks

Liability Limited by a Scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation



Khan Discretionary Trust
Arifa Khan Medical Services ABN 23 828 494 518

30/03/2021
17:24Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020

Date Trans No Chq/Rec Description Code Debit Credit Total

Page 1 of 1

Account number 1936 - Superannuation - Assoc persons

30/06/2020 000000012 J 000010 June Qtr

 Superannuatio

n

22,313.22 22,313.22

Total 22,313.22



Khan Family Trust
Medical Admin Services ABN 60 921 418 511

30/03/2021
17:23Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020

Date Trans No Chq/Rec Description Code Debit Credit Total

Page 1 of 1

Account number 1936 - Superannuation - Associated persons

30/06/2020 000000055 J 000044 Maz - Employer

 Super

 Contributions

23,384.35 23,384.35

30/06/2020 000000055 J 000044 Omar -

 Employer

 Super
 Contributions

24,509.34 47,893.69

30/06/2020 000000055 J 000044 Harrison -
 Employer

 Super
 Contributions

24,285.27 72,178.96

Total 72,178.96



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Market Movement Report

Realised Capital Gain Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($255,826.70) ($228,025.68)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($255,826.70) ($228,025.68) 12.19%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,358,951.87 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 260,462.45 0.00 2,619,414.32 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 260,462.45 2,619,414.32 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,704,664.40 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (48,879.47) 1,655,784.93 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1,655,784.93 0.00 0.00 0.00(48,879.47)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,407.54 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (1,481.51) 5,926.03 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 5,926.03 0.00 0.00 0.00(1,481.51)

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 335.60 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (67.12) 268.48 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 268.48 0.00 0.00 0.00(67.12)

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 458.77 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (91.75) 367.02 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 367.02 0.00 0.00 0.00(91.75)

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,879.34 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (1,375.87) 5,503.47 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 5,503.47 0.00 0.00 0.00(1,375.87)

Carpet - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,374.18 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (233.61) 1,140.57 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1,140.57 0.00 0.00 0.00(233.61)

Emergency System (Communication) -

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,777.20 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (231.04) 1,546.16 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1,546.16 0.00 0.00 0.00(231.04)

Extinguishers - Appin Road



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 825.74 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (165.15) 660.59 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 660.59 0.00 0.00 0.00(165.15)

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,747.19 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (637.02) 3,110.17 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 3,110.17 0.00 0.00 0.00(637.02)

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,779.35 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (1,277.94) 11,501.41 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 11,501.41 0.00 0.00 0.00(1,277.94)

Generator - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,327.96 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (531.18) 796.78 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00(531.18)

Light Fittings - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 366.97 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (73.39) 293.58 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 293.58 0.00 0.00 0.00(73.39)

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,806.02 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (384.48) 4,421.54 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 4,421.54 0.00 0.00 0.00(384.48)

Pumps - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,977.00 0.00 0.000.0030,000.00
08/08/2019 Revaluation 0.00 (2,793.00) 0.00 5,184.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
08/10/2019 Revaluation 0.00 (3,108.00) 0.00 2,076.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
07/11/2019 Revaluation 0.00 (405.00) 0.00 1,671.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/03/2020 Disposal (13,873.35) 0.00 0.00 (12,202.35) 3,341.25 (10,532.10)13,873.35(30,000.00)
31/03/2020 Writeback 0.00 12,202.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (13,873.35) 5,896.35 0.00 3,341.25 13,873.35 (10,532.10)0.00

Sirius Minerals Plc



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,299.81 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (2,129.98) 19,169.83 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 19,169.83 0.00 0.00 0.00(2,129.98)

Switchboard - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,145.29 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (714.53) 6,430.76 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 6,430.76 0.00 0.00 0.00(714.53)

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,879.34 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (1,375.87) 5,503.47 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 5,503.47 0.00 0.00 0.00(1,375.87)

Vinyl - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733.40 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (473.34) 4,260.06 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 4,260.06 0.00 0.00 0.00(473.34)

Water Pumps - Appin Road

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,240.03 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (339.20) 3,900.83 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.83 0.00 0.00 0.00(339.20)

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road

266,358.80 (10,532.10) 255,826.70Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 10,532.10
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 10,532.10

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 10,532.10
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 10,532.10



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

Sirius Minerals Plc

3,341.2513,873.3530,000.00 13,873.35 0.00 0.0013,873.35 0.00 (10,532.10)0.00(10,532.10)31/03/202006/11/2017

13,873.35 3,341.2530,000.00 (10,532.10) 13,873.35 13,873.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (10,532.10)

13,873.35 3,341.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (10,532.10)30,000.00 (10,532.10) 13,873.35 13,873.35

30,000.00 13,873.35 3,341.25 (10,532.10) 13,873.35 13,873.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (10,532.10)



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

INTEREST CBA 10187728.pdf CBA10187728

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($59.69) ($95.04)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0003_ATOINTEREST ATO Interest ($54.49) 100%

CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 ($59.69) ($40.55) 47.2%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

CBA10187728   CBA 1018 7728

01/07/2019 1.58 1.58

01/08/2019 0.20 0.20

01/09/2019 0.40 0.40

01/10/2019 1.21 1.21

01/11/2019 0.27 0.27

01/01/2020 0.22 0.22

01/02/2020 0.92 0.92

01/03/2020 17.59 17.59

01/04/2020 19.53 19.53

01/05/2020 8.88 8.88

01/06/2020 8.89 8.89

59.69 59.69

59.6959.69

TOTAL 59.69 59.69

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

59.69

Tax Return Label

11C





Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Insurance Proceeds July 2019.pdf 00003

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($10,416.36)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

00003 Other Income - Appin Rd ($10,416.36) 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

26500 - Other Investment Income

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Other Investment Income (26500)

Other Income - Appin Rd (00003)

31/07/2019 13578258 AAI Limited t-as
Insurance Proceeds

10,416.36 10,416.36 CR

10,416.36 10,416.36 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

10,416.36



Statement 39 (Page 2 of 3)

06 2173 10187728Account Number

Debit CreditDate Transaction Balance
25 Jun Transfer to xx5765 NetBank

Everyday Offset $189.59 CR22,500.00
25 Jun Transfer from NetBank

Harrison K Super $18,646.01 CR18,456.42
25 Jun Transfer from NetBank

Omar K Super $38,176.95 CR19,530.94
25 Jun Transfer from NetBank

Mazahir K Super $58,846.76 CR20,669.81
25 Jun Transfer to xx5765 NetBank

MK Pension $846.76 CR58,000.00
26 Jun Direct Credit 361578 GUICKSUPER

QUICKSPR2462432641 $1,284.23 CR437.47
30 Jun Transfer from NetBank

AK Super $4,740.72 CR3,456.49
30 Jun Transfer to xx5765 NetBank

MK Pension $740.72 CR4,000.00
LO
CM 01 Jul CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account

to June 30, 2019 is $40.55
o'

q
g
> $742.30 CR01 Jul Credit Interest 1.58o
CM

$737.30 CR01 Jul Account Fee 5.00
q

08 Jul Direct Credit 426515 Macquarie Bank
OR- Ie00034- nswpO

7
O
CO $22,520.65 CR21,783.35
C 0

10 Jul Transfer to xx4815 NetBank
Everyday Offset 2CO $520.65 CR22,000.00O

o 11 Jul Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2472762015

;;o
$564.79 CR44.14CO

LO
CO

26 Jul Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2483586996 $610.58 CR45.79q

5 31 Jul Direct Credit 367832 AAI Limited t/as
13578258

CD
CO

$11,026.94 CR7
CO

10,416.36
5 $11,026.94 CR31 Jul 2019 CLOSING BALANCE

Opening balance Closing balanceTotal debits Total credits+ =
$146,915.05 $127,999.44 $11,026.94 CR$29,942.55 CR

Insurance Proceeds



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all supporting Documentation

 Has the Fund received any non-arm's length income? If so, it may be taxed at 47%

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($15.92)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

GBPCommSec GBP Forex Gain ($15.92) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

26650 - Foreign Exchange Gain

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements

 Attach Rental Property Statement Report

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($240,923.56) ($237,750.07)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW ($240,923.56) ($237,750.07) 1.33%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

28000 - Property Income

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Income (28000)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

08/07/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
July Rental Income and Expenses as per
Agent Statement

19,808.05 19,808.05 CR

08/08/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
August Rental Income and Expenses as
per Agent Statement

19,808.05 39,616.10 CR

09/09/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
September Rental Income and Expenses
as per Agent Statement

19,808.05 59,424.15 CR

08/10/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
October 2019

20,889.13 80,313.28 CR

08/11/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
November 2019

20,069.60 100,382.88 CR

10/12/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 20,069.60 120,452.48 CR

09/01/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 20,069.60 140,522.08 CR

10/02/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
Repairs - Roof as per Agent Statement

20,069.60 160,591.68 CR

09/03/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 20,069.60 180,661.28 CR

08/04/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2156
Wollondilly Shire Council AFSS Admin
Fee $81

20,069.60 200,730.88 CR

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-
June 2020 $1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to
roof leaks $233.50

20,069.60 220,800.48 CR

09/06/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 20,069.61 240,870.09 CR

09/06/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 53.47 240,923.56 CR

240,923.56 240,923.56 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

240,923.56



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountancy Fees $220 Inv 204849.pdf 30100

Accountancy Fees $220 Inv 204368.pdf 30100

Accountancy Fees $220 Inv 205179.pdf 30100

Accountancy Fees $2200.pdf 30100

Accountancy Fees $235 Inv 203214.pdf 30100

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,095.00 $1,595.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,095.00 $1,595.00 94.04%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

16/01/2020 Transfer to other KFSF BAS 201909
Sam Greco & Co

220.00 220.00 DR

25/05/2020 Transfer to other Accountant Fees  Sam
Greco & Co

440.00 660.00 DR

30/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 2,200.00 2,860.00 DR

30/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 235.00 3,095.00 DR

3,095.00 3,095.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,095.00

0.00



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Maz Khan
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Tax Invoice
204849

Ref: KHAN0003

27 March, 2020

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation & Lodgement of the Business Activity Statement for the quarter ending 31
 December 2019*

220.00

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 220.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $20.00

* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund Invoice: 204849

Ref: KHAN0003

27 March, 2020

Amt Due: $ 220.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Maz Khan
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Tax Invoice
204368

Ref: KHAN0003

18 December, 2019

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation & Lodgement of the Business Activity Statement for the quarter ending 30
 September 2019*

220.00

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 220.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $20.00

* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund Invoice: 204368

Ref: KHAN0003

18 December, 2019

Amt Due: $ 220.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Maz Khan
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Tax Invoice
205179

Ref: KHAN0003

25 May, 2020

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation & Lodgement of the Business Activity Statement for the quarter ending 31
 March 2020*

220.00

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 220.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $20.00

* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund Invoice: 205179

Ref: KHAN0003

25 May, 2020

Amt Due: $ 220.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Maz Khan
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Tax Invoice
205205

Ref: KHAN0003

29 May, 2020

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2019

Professional judgement re withdrawals of benefits, Reclassify most withdrawals as
 superannuation lump sum payments. 
 
Discuss this with you and preparation of nine lump Sum pre-payments statements and
 eight Lump Sum payment minutes

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2019

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2019

Allocation of contributions to Reserve Account

Preparation of "Request to adjust Concessional Contibutions" forms for:
- Mazihir

Sundry advice and Other Matters

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

2,200.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 2,200.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $200.00

* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund Invoice: 205205

Ref: KHAN0003

29 May, 2020

Amt Due: $ 2,200.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Mazahir And Arifa Khan
Khan Custodian Pty Ltd
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Tax Invoice

203214

Ref: KHAN0008

9 August, 2019

Description Amount

TO CORPORATE REGISTRY SERVICES

Preparation of the Australian Securities & Investments Commission Company Annual
 Statement Package for the 2019/20 financial year.   

General company secretarial services relating to maintaining an up to date company
 register as required by the Corporations Law, where applicable and adhering to the
 requirements of the Registered Office (as below).

Registered Office - Is the address which is registered with ASIC as the official address
 of a company, an association or any other legal entity.  Generally it will form part of the
 public record.  It does not have to be where the organisation conducts its business.
The Registered Office of a Company must be open:
 ·For such hours (being no fewer that 3) between 9am and 5pm on each business day or
 ·Each business day from at least 10am to 12noon and from at least 2pm to 4pm;

A representative of the company must be present at all times when the office is open.
 
Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

235.00

Amount Due: $ 235.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $21.36
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Please Detach The Portion Below And Forward With Your Payment Or If Paying By Direct Deposit Please Fax/post Deposit

Confirmation.

Remittance Advice. 

Khan Custodian Pty Ltd

Invoice: 203214

Ref: KHAN0008

9 August, 2019

Amount Due: $ 235.00

*Cash *M/card &
 VISA Only

*Direct Deposit*Cheque

Mitcham Property Developments  Pty Ltd  BSB 014 209 Acc 4843 14224



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ATO Supervisory Levy.pdf 30400

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

26/06/2020 ATO003000012482134 ATO
2019 tax payable

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00



Page 6 of 13SMSF Return 2019 Khan Family Superannuation Fund TFN:  898 602 064

898 602 064Fund’s tax file number (TFN)

Supervisory levy adjustment

Supervisory levy adjustment

Credit for foreign resident capital gains

H8
withholding amounts

#This is a mandatory label.

an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax offset refunds

N

for new funds

(unused amount from label E-

(T5 plus G less H less I less K plus L less M plus N)

M

for wound up funds

I(Remainder of refundable tax offsets).

(H1 plus H2 plus H3 plus H5 plus H6 plus H8)

Credit for interest on early payments –

Credit for tax withheld – foreign

Credit for tax withheld – where ABN

Credit for TFN amounts withheld from

Credit for interest on no-TFN tax offset

H6

H5
payments from closely held trusts

Eligible credits

L

Supervisory levy

Total amount of tax refundable

K

PAYG instalments raised

S

H

resident withholding (excluding capital gains)

H3
or TFN not quoted (non-individual)

H2

amount of interest

H1

0.00

14,938.90

259.00

38,369.00

0.00

Losses

forward to later income years

to later income years

Section E:

Net capital losses carried forward

to later income years

Collectables

Non-Collectables

Net capital losses brought forward

from prior years

schedule 2019.
complete and attach a Losses
If total loss is greater than $100,000,

Net capital losses carried V

UTax losses carried forward

14 Losses 

Sensitive (when completed)



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

2019 KHAN0003 Audit Invoice INV-0787.pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$528.00 $495.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $528.00 $495.00 6.67%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

22/06/2020 Transfer to other Super Audit 528.00 528.00 DR

528.00 528.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

528.00

0.00



PAYMENT ADVICE

To: Superannuation Audit Assistance Pty Ltd
Attention: Thomas Nasmyth
PO Box 945
HAMILTON QLD 4007
super.audit.assistance@gmail.com

Customer Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Invoice Number INV-0787

Amount Due 528.00
Due Date 15 Jun 2020

Amount Enclosed  

Enter the amount you are paying above

TAX INVOICE
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Invoice Date
1 Jun 2020

Invoice Number
INV-0787

Reference
2019 Khan

ABN
18 160 477 430

Superannuation Audit
Assistance Pty Ltd
Attention: Thomas Nasmyth
PO Box 945
HAMILTON QLD 4007
super.audit.assistance@gmai
l.com

Description Quantity Unit Price GST Amount AUD

Audit of the 2019 Financial Statements, Income Tax Return,
attached schedules and the operations of your Superannuation
Fund.

1.00 480.00 10% 480.00

Subtotal 480.00

TOTAL  GST  10% 48.00

TOTAL AUD 528.00

Due Date: 15 Jun 2020

Bendigo Bank
BSB 633 000
Account 1470 767 98

(For direct deposits please use the invoice number or your fund name as a reference)

View and pay online now



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

BSTAT CBA 10187728.pdf 31500

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$41.72 $60.30

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $41.72 $60.30 (30.81)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

01/07/2019 Account Fee 5.00 5.00 DR

01/08/2019 Account Fee 5.00 10.00 DR

01/09/2019 Account Fee 5.00 15.00 DR

01/10/2019 Account Fee 5.00 20.00 DR

01/11/2019 Account Fee 5.00 25.00 DR

01/12/2019 Account Fee 5.00 30.00 DR

01/01/2020 Account Fee 5.00 35.00 DR

01/02/2020 Account Fee 5.00 40.00 DR

01/03/2020 Account Fee 1.72 41.72 DR

41.72 41.72 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

41.72

0.00



























Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0003_FIREHOSESAN Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road $165.15 $206.44 (20)%

KHAN0003_VENTILLATIO Ventillation Fans - Appin Road $714.53 $793.92 (10)%

KHAN0003_VINYL-APPIN Vinyl - Appin Road $1,375.87 $1,719.84 (20)%

KHAN0003_SWITCHBOARD Switchboard - Appin Road $2,129.98 $2,366.65 (10)%

KHAN0003_BATHROOMEXH Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road $67.12 $83.90 (20)%

KHAN0003_LIGHTFITTIN Light Fittings - Appin Road $531.18 $885.31 (40)%

KHAN0003_CARPET-APPI Carpet - Appin Road $1,375.87 $1,719.84 (20)%

KHAN0003_EMERGENCYSY
Emergency System (Communication) - Appin 

Road
$233.61 $281.46 (17)%

KHAN0003_EXTINGUISHE Extinguishers - Appin Road $231.04 $265.56 (13)%

KHAN0002
80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building 

Construction Cost
$48,879.47 $48,879.47 0%

KHAN0003_AIRCONDITIO Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin Road $1,481.51 $1,851.89 (20)%

KHAN0003_WATERTANK-G Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road $339.20 $368.70 (8)%

KHAN0003_PUMPS-APPIN Pumps - Appin Road $384.48 $417.91 (8)%

KHAN0003_WATERPUMPS- Water Pumps - Appin Road $473.34 $525.93 (10)%

KHAN0003_GENERATOR-A Generator - Appin Road $1,277.94 $1,419.93 (10)%

KHAN0003_BOILING/CHI Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road $91.75 $114.69 (20)%

KHAN0003_FIREINDICAT Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road $637.02 $767.50 (17)%

KHAN0003_MOTORTOAUTO Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road $73.39 $91.74 (20)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

33400 - Depreciation

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Depreciation Schedule

Supporting Documents
Depreciation Schedule Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$60,462.45 $62,760.68



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Depreciation Schedule

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin Road

7,407.5421,431.70 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 1,481.51 5,926.037,407.54 1,481.5119/09/2014

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road

335.60970.95 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 67.12 268.48335.60 67.1219/09/2014

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road

458.771,327.31 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 91.75 367.02458.77 91.7519/09/2014

Carpet - Appin Road

6,879.3419,903.49 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 1,375.87 5,503.476,879.34 1,375.8719/09/2014

Emergency System (Communication) - Appin Road

1,374.183,338.73 Diminishing Value 17.00 % 233.61 1,140.571,374.18 233.6119/09/2014

Extinguishers - Appin Road

1,777.203,452.59 Diminishing Value 13.00 % 231.04 1,546.161,777.20 231.0419/09/2014

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road

825.742,389.04 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 165.15 660.59825.74 165.1519/09/2014

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road

3,747.199,104.26 Diminishing Value 17.00 % 637.02 3,110.173,747.19 637.0219/09/2014

Generator - Appin Road

12,779.3521,127.44 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 1,277.94 11,501.4112,779.35 1,277.9419/09/2014

Light Fittings - Appin Road

1,327.9614,900.44 Diminishing Value 40.00 % 531.18 796.781,327.96 531.1819/09/2014



Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road

366.971,061.73 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 73.39 293.58366.97 73.3919/09/2014

Pumps - Appin Road

4,806.027,155.62 Diminishing Value 8.00 % 384.48 4,421.544,806.02 384.4819/09/2014

Switchboard - Appin Road

21,299.8135,213.87 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 2,129.98 19,169.8321,299.81 2,129.9819/09/2014

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road

7,145.2911,812.92 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 714.53 6,430.767,145.29 714.5319/09/2014

Vinyl - Appin Road

6,879.3419,903.49 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 1,375.87 5,503.476,879.34 1,375.8719/09/2014

Water Pumps - Appin Road

4,733.407,825.47 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 473.34 4,260.064,733.40 473.3419/09/2014

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road

4,240.036,312.93 Diminishing Value 8.00 % 339.20 3,900.834,240.03 339.2019/09/2014

187,231.98 86,383.73 86,383.73 11,582.98 74,800.75

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building Construction Cost

1,704,664.401,955,178.87 Prime Cost 2.50 % 48,879.47 1,655,784.931,955,178.87 48,879.4719/09/2014

1,955,178.87 1,704,664.40 1,955,178.87 48,879.47 1,655,784.93

2,142,410.85 1,791,048.13 2,041,562.60 60,462.45 1,730,585.68

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Movements - CommSec Acc.pdf 617709CommSec

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$409.60

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

617709CommSec CommSec Acc OAC-617709 $409.60 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

33450 - Foreign Exchange Loss

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Foreign Exchange Loss (33450)

CommSec Acc OAC-617709 (617709CommSec)

30/06/2020 CommSec  Cash Account Balance NIL at
30/6/2020

409.60 409.60 DR

409.60 409.60 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

409.60

0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Accounts (60400)

CommSec Acc OAC-617709 (617709CommSec)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,080.71 DR

31/03/2020 Sale of Sirius Minerals - as per
CommSec Statements

3,341.25 4,421.96 DR

30/06/2020 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC -
Account closed

4,012.36 409.60 DR

30/06/2020 CommSec  Cash Account Balance NIL at
30/6/2020

409.60 0.00 DR

4,421.963,341.25 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,341.25

4,421.96



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$54.49

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0003_ATOINTEREST ATO Interest $54.49 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

37500 - Investment Expenses

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$41,740.00 $68,520.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAMAZ00003P
(Pensions Paid) Khan, Mazahir - Pension (Account Based 

Pension 2)
$12,030.00 $23,100.00 (47.92)%

KHAMAZ00002P
(Pensions Paid) Khan, Mazahir - Pension (Account Based 

Pension)
$29,710.00 $45,420.00 (34.59)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Member Name : Khan, Mazahir
Member Age : 65* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

KHAMAZ
00002P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2016 2.39% 2.50% $29,710.00* N/A $29,710.00 $0.00 $29,710.00 $0.00

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

KHAMAZ
00003P

Account 
Based 
Pension

03/07/2018 49.00% 2.50% $12,030.00* N/A $12,030.00 $0.00 $12,030.00 $0.00

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00

Total :
$41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$5,355.95 $5,252.16

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $5,355.95 $5,252.16 1.98%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

41930 - Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

08/07/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
July Rental Income and Expenses as per
Agent Statement

5.00 5.00 DR

08/08/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
August Rental Income and Expenses as
per Agent Statement

887.65 892.65 DR

09/09/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
September Rental Income and Expenses
as per Agent Statement

446.33 1,338.98 DR

08/10/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
October 2019

446.33 1,785.31 DR

08/11/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
November 2019

446.33 2,231.64 DR

10/12/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 446.33 2,677.97 DR

09/01/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 446.33 3,124.30 DR

10/02/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
Repairs - Roof as per Agent Statement

446.33 3,570.63 DR

09/03/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 446.33 4,016.96 DR

08/04/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2156
Wollondilly Shire Council AFSS Admin
Fee $81

446.33 4,463.29 DR

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-
June 2020 $1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to
roof leaks $233.50

446.33 4,909.62 DR

09/06/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 446.33 5,355.95 DR

5,355.95 5,355.95 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

5,355.95

0.00



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$6,598.04 $6,336.12

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $6,598.04 $6,336.12 4.13%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

41960 - Property Expenses - Council Rates

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

08/08/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
August Rental Income and Expenses as
per Agent Statement

1,630.04 1,630.04 DR

08/11/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
November 2019

1,629.00 3,259.04 DR

10/02/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
Repairs - Roof as per Agent Statement

1,629.00 4,888.04 DR

08/04/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2156
Wollondilly Shire Council AFSS Admin
Fee $81

81.00 4,969.04 DR

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-
June 2020 $1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to
roof leaks $233.50

1,629.00 6,598.04 DR

6,598.04 6,598.04 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

6,598.04

0.00



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$15,107.63 $11,014.06

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $15,107.63 $11,014.06 37.17%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

41980 - Property Expenses - Insurance Premium

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

18/09/2019 NETBANK BPAY DEFT INSURANCE 11,560.22 11,560.22 DR

18/09/2019 NETBANK BPAY DEFT INSURANCE 1,129.61 12,689.83 DR

18/09/2019 NETBANK BPAY DEFT INSURANCE 2,200.00 14,889.83 DR

18/09/2019 NETBANK BPAY DEFT INSURANCE 217.80 15,107.63 DR

15,107.63 15,107.63 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

15,107.63

0.00



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$6,468.00 $4,057.30

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $6,468.00 $4,057.30 59.42%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

42020 - Property Expenses - Land Tax

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Land Tax (42020)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

09/03/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 2,156.00 2,156.00 DR

08/04/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2156
Wollondilly Shire Council AFSS Admin
Fee $81

2,156.00 4,312.00 DR

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-
June 2020 $1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to
roof leaks $233.50

2,156.00 6,468.00 DR

6,468.00 6,468.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

6,468.00

0.00



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,854.32 $19,314.34

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $2,854.32 $19,314.34 (85.22)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

42060 - Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

10/02/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
Repairs - Roof as per Agent Statement

1,654.55 1,654.55 DR

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-
June 2020 $1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to
roof leaks $233.50

987.50 2,642.05 DR

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-
June 2020 $1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to
roof leaks $233.50

212.27 2,854.32 DR

2,854.32 2,854.32 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,854.32

0.00



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$70.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $70.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

42110 - Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

RENTAL STATEMENTS - Appin Road.pdf KHAN0001

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$5,257.96 $5,558.27

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $5,257.96 $5,558.27 (5.4)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

42150 - Property Expenses - Water Rates

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

09/09/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
September Rental Income and Expenses
as per Agent Statement

1,369.53 1,369.53 DR

10/12/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 1,340.83 2,710.36 DR

08/04/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2156
Wollondilly Shire Council AFSS Admin
Fee $81

1,317.80 4,028.16 DR

09/06/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 1,229.80 5,257.96 DR

5,257.96 5,257.96 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

5,257.96

0.00



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 July 2019 to 31 July 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.01
Rent - Retail 01/Jul/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.02

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
$5.00 $0.50 $5.50

Total Expenditure $5.00 $0.50 $5.50

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 07/2019 $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

$21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Owner Remittance $21,783.35 $0.00 $21,783.35

Total Payments Disbursed $21,788.35 $0.50 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $0.50 $1,980.31

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 August 2019 to 31 August 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.02
Rent - Retail 01/Aug/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46
August 2019 Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$887.66 $88.76 $976.42

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 1st Instalment $1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04
$1,630.04 $0.00 $1,630.04

Total Expenditure $2,517.70 $88.76 $2,606.46

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 08/2019 $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

$19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Owner Remittance $19,182.39 $0.00 $19,182.39

Total Payments Disbursed $21,700.09 $88.76 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $88.76 $1,892.05

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 September 2019 to 30 September 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $19,808.05 $0.00 $19,808.05 $19,808.04 $0.01
GST $1,980.81 $0.00 $1,980.81 $1,980.81 $0.00

$21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

Total Income $21,788.86 $0.00 $21,788.86 $21,788.85 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.07.19 to 30.09.19 Water usage 30.05.19 to 26.08.19 $1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53
$1,369.53 $0.00 $1,369.53

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,815.86 $44.63 $1,860.49

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 09/2019 $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

$19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Owner Remittance $19,928.36 $0.00 $19,928.36

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.81 $44.63 $1,936.18

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 October 2019 to 31 October 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.04
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $20,069.60 $819.53 $20,889.13 $19,808.05 $1,081.08
GST $2,006.96 $81.95 $2,088.91 $1,980.80 $108.11

$22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

Total Income $22,076.56 $901.48 $22,978.04 $21,788.85 $1,189.23

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 10/2019 $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

$21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Owner Remittance $21,297.89 $0.00 $21,297.89

Total Payments Disbursed $21,744.22 $44.63 $21,788.85

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$1,980.80 $44.63 $1,936.17

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $21,788.85 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 November 2019 to 30 November 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $1,189.23
Rent - Retail 01/Nov/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
Rent - Retail 01/Oct/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,081.08 -$1,081.08
Rent - Retail 01/Sep/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 -$0.01
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,115.07 -$108.11

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $23,265.76 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 2nd Instalment 2019-2020 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Total Expenditure $2,075.33 $44.63 $2,119.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 11/2019 $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

$21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Owner Remittance $21,145.80 $0.00 $21,145.80

Total Payments Disbursed $23,221.13 $44.63 $23,265.76

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,115.07 $44.63 $2,070.44

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $23,265.76 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 December 2019 to 31 December 2019

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Dec/2019 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.10.19 to 31.12.19 Water usage 27.08.19 to 26.11.19 $1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83
$1,340.83 $0.00 $1,340.83

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,787.16 $44.63 $1,831.79

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 12/2019 $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

$20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Owner Remittance $20,244.77 $0.00 $20,244.77

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jan/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $446.33 $44.63 $490.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 01/2020 $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

$21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Owner Remittance $21,585.60 $0.00 $21,585.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 February 2020 to 29 February 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Feb/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Council Council Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repair leaks to roof $1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00
$1,654.55 $165.45 $1,820.00

Total Expenditure $3,729.88 $210.08 $3,939.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 02/2020 $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

$18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Owner Remittance $18,136.60 $0.00 $18,136.60

Total Payments Disbursed $21,866.48 $210.08 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $210.08 $1,796.88

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Mar/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 1 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $2,602.33 $44.63 $2,646.96

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 03/2020 $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

$19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Owner Remittance $19,429.60 $0.00 $19,429.60

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Apr/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.01.20 to 31.03.20, Water Usage 27.11.19 to 02.03.20 $1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80
$1,317.80 $0.00 $1,317.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Wollondilly Shire Council (AFSS) AFSS Admin Fee $81.00 $0.00 $81.00
$81.00 $0.00 $81.00

Total Expenditure $4,001.13 $44.63 $4,045.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 04/2020 $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

$18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Owner Remittance $18,030.80 $0.00 $18,030.80

Total Payments Disbursed $22,031.93 $44.63 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $44.63 $1,962.33

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 April 2020 to 30 April 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/May/2020 $20,069.60 $0.00 $20,069.60 $20,069.60 $0.00
GST $2,006.96 $0.00 $2,006.96 $2,006.96 $0.00

$22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

Total Income $22,076.56 $0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.03

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Office of State Revenue Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00
$2,156.00 $0.00 $2,156.00

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Oxford Fire PTY Limited Fire Services Apr-Jun 20 $987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25
$987.50 $98.75 $1,086.25

Wollondilly Council (BPAY 4283) Council Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 $1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00
$1,629.00 $0.00 $1,629.00

Rocon Installations Pty Ltd Repairs to roof leaks $212.27 $21.23 $233.50
$212.27 $21.23 $233.50

Total Expenditure $5,431.10 $164.61 $5,595.71

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 05/2020 $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

$16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Owner Remittance $16,480.85 $0.00 $16,480.85

Total Payments Disbursed $21,911.95 $164.61 $22,076.56

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,006.96 $164.61 $1,842.35

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $22,076.56 $0.00 $0.00



DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.

Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 May 2020 to 31 May 2020



Property Management Statement / Tax Invoice

Khan Custodian Trust
21a Lynwood Ave
Killara NSW 2071

ABN: 48 116 119 950
(02) 9966 4088

Property: 80-82 Appin Road
Report Period: 1 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

INCOME
LEASE DESCRIPTION LEASE CHARGES OTHER CHARGES TOTAL DUE RECEIVED BALANCE

Metcash Food & Grocery Pty Ltd Opening Balance $0.03
Rent - Retail 01/Jun/2020 $20,069.60 $53.47 $20,123.07 $20,123.06 $0.01
GST $2,006.97 $5.35 $2,012.32 $2,012.32 $0.00

$22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

Total Income $22,076.57 $58.82 $22,135.39 $22,135.38 $0.04

EXPENDITURE
PAYEE DESCRIPTION NET GST GROSS

Sydney Water Water Rates 01.04.20 to 30.06.20 Water Usage 03.03.20 to 27.05.20 $1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80
$1,229.80 $0.00 $1,229.80

Prosper Group Pty Ltd Management Fees $5.00 $0.50 $5.50
Management Fees $441.33 $44.13 $485.46

$446.33 $44.63 $490.96

Total Expenditure $1,676.13 $44.63 $1,720.76

OWNER REMITTANCE
Khan Custodian Trust Owner Remittance 06/2020 $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

$20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Owner Remittance $20,414.62 $0.00 $20,414.62

Total Payments Disbursed $22,090.75 $44.63 $22,135.38

Journal Entries

Total $0.00

GST SUMMARY RECEIPTS PAYMENTS NET

$2,012.32 $44.63 $1,967.69

CASH SUMMARY BAL B/F RECEIPTS CASH AVAIL PAYMENTS JOURNAL
BAL C/F Held

In Trust

$0.00 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $22,135.38 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this Statement has been prepared in good faith and with due care by Prosper Group Pty Ltd. This Statement is intended to provide you with information only. Prosper
Group Pty Ltd believes the information provided in this Statement is accurate, however does not accept responsibility for any errors or omissions. Prosper Group Pty Ltd makes no statements,
representations or warranties about the accuracy or completeness of this Statement. Prosper Group Pty Ltd including all employees disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including, without
limitation, liability in negligence) for all expense, losses, damages and costs you might incur as a result of the information being inaccurate or incomplete in any way, and/or for any reason whatsoever.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach appropriate documentation in case of death or disability benefits or marriage breakdown

 Attach copies of Minutes, Rollover Benefits Statement, Lump Sum Payment form etc

 Ensure benefit calculated in accordance with Trust Deed

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Lump Sum $25000 paid 8-11-2019 Maz.pdf KHAMAZ00001A

Lump Sum $80000 paid 25-05-2020 Maz.pdf KHAMAZ00001A

Lump Sum $82565 paid 30-06-2020 Maz.pdf KHAMAZ00001A

Lump Sum $23300 paid 09-06-2020 Maz.pdf KHAMAZ00001A

Lump Sum $1260 paid 9-8-2019 Maz.pdf KHAMAZ00001A

Lump Sum $12000 paid 9-10-2019 Maz.pdf KHAMAZ00001A

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$224,125.00 $201,980.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAMAZ00001A
(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Khan, Mazahir - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
$224,125.00 $201,980.00 10.96%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

46000 - Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out (46000)

(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Khan, Mazahir - Accumulation (KHAMAZ00001A)

09/08/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 1,260.00 1,260.00 DR

09/10/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 12,000.00 13,260.00 DR

08/11/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 25,000.00 38,260.00 DR

25/05/2020 Maz Khan Pension Transfer to xx4815 80,000.00 118,260.00 DR

09/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 23,300.00 141,560.00 DR

30/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 82,565.00 224,125.00 DR

224,125.00 224,125.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

224,125.00

0.00
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_ àbcbdefghcifjkalfh̀ifmnnbfonicdbnofpkf̀iicipfqkrfpkfsans̀anfphnftripàuc̀bfg̀vfwjjcxnyifzrsnàbbr̀pckbfurlsfirlfsan{s̀qlnbpfip̀pnlnbp|f}pf
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Superannuation lump sum  pre‑payment statement

PART 1 – SUPERANNUATION PROVIDER TO COMPLETE

Section A: Superannuation provider details
1	 Superannuation fund, ADF, RSA or annuity provider name

2	 Postal address

Suburb/town/locality State/territory

3	 Australian business number (ABN) or withholder payer number

4	 Authorised contact person

Family name

First given name Other given names

Title:

5	 Daytime phone number (include area code)

Section B: Member’s details
6	 Your full name

Family name

First given name Other given names

Title:

7	 Current postal address

Suburb/town/locality State/territory Postcode

8	 Date of birth

Warning: This form has been designed to assist you to prepare the Australian Tax Office's Superannuation lump sum pre-payment statement. It 
cannot be lodged with the Australian Tax Office and should not be given to fund members.

Postcode

KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

21A LYNWOOD AVENUE

KILLARA

58576423183

NSW 2071

 MR

 KHAN

 MAZAHIR

 0400040099

MR

KHAN

MAZAHIR

21A LYNWOOD AVENUE

KILLARA NSW

03 JULY 1953

2071



14	 Superannuation fund’s, ADF’s, RSA’s or annuity provider’s signature

Date

Section D: Superannuation provider’s signature

12	 Date the statement is issued to the member

13	 Member is to return statement by

Section C: Superannuation lump sum payment details
9	 Lump sum payment is 

calculated to this date

Total amount $

Tax-free component $

10	 Superannuation lump sum components

Taxed element $

Untaxed element $

Taxable component

Total amount $

Unrestricted non-preserved $

11	 Preservation amounts of the superannuation lump sum

Preserved amount $

Restricted non-preserved $

30 JUNE 2020

49874.15

 30 JUNE 2020

 AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

 30 JUNE 2020

32690.85

82565.00

72459.82

10105.18

82565.00



PART 2 – MEMBER TO COMPLETE

Section E: Cash amount
1	 Pay me a gross cash amount of:
	 I understand that this amount 

may be subject to tax.

$

  You may wish to speak with a tax professional or your 
superannuation fund, ADF, RSA or annuity provider to make 
sure you are aware of your tax obligations and superannuation 
roll over options.

Section F: Rollover payment

6	 Roll over an amount of: $

2	 Roll over my payment to: (provide the full name of fund, RSA or annuity provider)

4	 Superannuation fund, ADF, RSA or annuity provider postal address:

Suburb/town/locality State/territory Postcode

3	 Fund ABN

5	 Member account number

Section G: Member’s declaration
I authorise my superannuation lump sum to be paid as instructed on this statement.

Name (print in block letters)

Signature

Date

  You should keep a copy of the statement for your 
records for a period of five years.

Warning: This form has been designed to assist you to prepare the Australian Tax Office's Superannuation lump sum pre-payment statement. It 
cannot be lodged with the Australian Tax Office and should not be given to fund members.

82565.00

MAZAHIR KHAN

 30 JUNE 2020



Superannuation lump sum  pre‑payment statement

PART 1 – SUPERANNUATION PROVIDER TO COMPLETE

Section A: Superannuation provider details
1	 Superannuation fund, ADF, RSA or annuity provider name

2	 Postal address

Suburb/town/locality State/territory

3	 Australian business number (ABN) or withholder payer number

4	 Authorised contact person

Family name

First given name Other given names

Title:

5	 Daytime phone number (include area code)

Section B: Member’s details
6	 Your full name

Family name

First given name Other given names

Title:

7	 Current postal address

Suburb/town/locality State/territory Postcode

8	 Date of birth

Warning: This form has been designed to assist you to prepare the Australian Tax Office's Superannuation lump sum pre-payment statement. It 
cannot be lodged with the Australian Tax Office and should not be given to fund members.

Postcode

KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

21A LYNWOOD AVENUE

KILLARA

58576423183

NSW 2071

 MR

 KHAN

 MAZAHIR

 0400040099

MR

KHAN

MAZAHIR

21A LYNWOOD AVENUE

KILLARA NSW

03 JULY 1953

2071



14	 Superannuation fund’s, ADF’s, RSA’s or annuity provider’s signature

Date

Section D: Superannuation provider’s signature

12	 Date the statement is issued to the member

13	 Member is to return statement by

Section C: Superannuation lump sum payment details
9	 Lump sum payment is 

calculated to this date

Total amount $

Tax-free component $

10	 Superannuation lump sum components

Taxed element $

Untaxed element $

Taxable component

Total amount $

Unrestricted non-preserved $

11	 Preservation amounts of the superannuation lump sum

Preserved amount $

Restricted non-preserved $

09 JUNE 2020

13835.68

 9 JUNE 2020

 AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

  9 JUNE 2020

9464.32

23300.00

20626.87

2673.13

23300.00



PART 2 – MEMBER TO COMPLETE

Section E: Cash amount
1	 Pay me a gross cash amount of:
	 I understand that this amount 

may be subject to tax.

$

  You may wish to speak with a tax professional or your 
superannuation fund, ADF, RSA or annuity provider to make 
sure you are aware of your tax obligations and superannuation 
roll over options.

Section F: Rollover payment

6	 Roll over an amount of: $

2	 Roll over my payment to: (provide the full name of fund, RSA or annuity provider)

4	 Superannuation fund, ADF, RSA or annuity provider postal address:

Suburb/town/locality State/territory Postcode

3	 Fund ABN

5	 Member account number

Section G: Member’s declaration
I authorise my superannuation lump sum to be paid as instructed on this statement.

Name (print in block letters)

Signature

Date

  You should keep a copy of the statement for your 
records for a period of five years.

Warning: This form has been designed to assist you to prepare the Australian Tax Office's Superannuation lump sum pre-payment statement. It 
cannot be lodged with the Australian Tax Office and should not be given to fund members.

23300

MAZAHIR KHAN

 9 JUNE 2020
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Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
2020 Statement of Taxable Income.pdf 48500

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$27,748.05 $23,171.10

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $27,748.05 $23,171.10 19.75%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

27,748.05CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

356,083.70

Increase in MV of investments 266,358.80

Exempt current pension income 100,257.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (10,532.10)

Less

$

2020

456,987.01Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 27,748.05

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 2.69

184,987.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

SMSF non deductible expenses 42,341.00

Pension Payments 41,740.00

84,081.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (9,996.95)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (38,004.00)



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$205,113.96 $136,434.25

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $205,113.96 $136,434.25 50.34%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

KHAARI00001A
Khan, Arifa - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($1,582,574.00) ($24,500.00) ($158,121.36) $11,695.64 ($1,753,499.72) 10.8%

KHAHAR00001A
Khan, Harrison - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($78,701.30) ($25,000.00) ($8,913.75) $4,079.14 ($108,535.91) 37.91%

KHAMAZ00001A
Khan, Mazahir - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($501,699.26) ($25,000.00) ($38,494.95) $224,125.00 $6,914.46 ($334,154.75) (33.4)%

KHAMAZ00002P
Khan, Mazahir - Pension 

(Account Based Pension)
($1,188,212.37) ($115,960.96) $29,710.00 ($1,274,463.33) 7.26%

KHAMAZ00003P
Khan, Mazahir - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 2)
($481,187.81) ($46,899.91) $12,030.00 ($516,057.72) 7.25%

KHAOMA00001A
Khan, Omar - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($315,649.33) ($24,509.34) ($32,397.71) $5,219.46 ($367,336.92) 16.38%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

50000 - Members

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($4,148,024.07) ($99,009.34) ($400,788.64) $265,865.00 $27,908.70 ($4,354,048.35)



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Mazahir Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 26/03/2009

Service Period Start Date: 01/12/1992

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 334,154.75

Total Death Benefit 334,154.75

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Killara, New South Wales, 2071, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: KHAMAZ00001A

Account Start Date 26/03/2009

Age: 66

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

317,755.81

16,398.94

125,812.46

208,342.29

Employer Contributions 25,000.00

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 38,494.95

Internal Transfer In

334,154.75

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,750.04

Income Tax 3,164.42

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out 224,125.00

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 501,699.26

334,154.7530/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Mazahir Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 26/03/2009

Service Period Start Date: 01/12/1992

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries Arifa Khan

Vested Benefits 1,274,463.33

Total Death Benefit 1,274,463.33

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Killara, New South Wales, 2071, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: KHAMAZ00002P

Account Start Date 03/07/2018

Age: 66

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

1,274,463.33

30,428.46

1,244,034.87

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 115,960.96

Internal Transfer In

1,274,463.33

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 29,710.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 1,188,212.37

1,274,463.3330/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(2.39%)

Division 293 Tax



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Mazahir Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 26/03/2009

Service Period Start Date: 01/12/1992

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries Arifa Khan

Vested Benefits 516,057.72

Total Death Benefit 516,057.72

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Killara, New South Wales, 2071, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: KHAMAZ00003P

Account Start Date 03/07/2018

Age: 66

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

442,942.63

73,115.09

252,887.49

263,170.23

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 46,899.91

Internal Transfer In

516,057.72

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 12,030.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 481,187.81

516,057.7230/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(49.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Arifa Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 26/03/2009

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 1,753,499.72

Total Death Benefit 1,753,499.72

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Killara, New South Wales, 2071, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: KHAARI00001A

Account Start Date 26/03/2009

Age: 56

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

1,753,499.72

544,650.12

1,208,849.60

Employer Contributions 24,500.00

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 158,121.36

Internal Transfer In

1,753,499.72

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,674.99

Income Tax 8,020.65

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 1,582,574.00

1,753,499.7230/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Omar Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 26/03/2009

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 367,336.92

Total Death Benefit 367,336.92

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Killara, New South Wales, 2071, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: KHAOMA00001A

Account Start Date 26/03/2009

Age: 29

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

367,336.92

63.67

367,273.25

Employer Contributions 24,509.34

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 32,397.71

Internal Transfer In

367,336.92

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,676.43

Income Tax 1,543.03

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 315,649.33

367,336.9230/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Harrison Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/06/2017

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 108,535.91

Total Death Benefit 108,535.91

Killara, New South Wales, 2071, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: KHAHAR00001A

Account Start Date 20/06/2017

Age: 21

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

108,535.91

108,535.91

Employer Contributions 25,000.00

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 8,913.75

Internal Transfer In

108,535.91

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,749.99

Income Tax 329.15

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 78,701.30

108,535.9130/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Mazahir Khan (Age: 66)

KHAMAZ00001A - Accumulation 
501,699.26 25,000.00 38,494.95 3,750.04 3,164.42 224,125.00 334,154.75

KHAMAZ00002P - Account Based Pension - Tax Free: 2.39%

1,188,212.37 115,960.96 29,710.00 1,274,463.33

KHAMAZ00003P - Account Based Pension 2 - Tax Free: 49.00%

481,187.81 46,899.91 12,030.00 516,057.72

2,171,099.44 25,000.00 201,355.82 41,740.00 3,750.04 3,164.42 224,125.00 2,124,675.80

Arifa Khan (Age: 56)

KHAARI00001A - Accumulation 
1,582,574.00 24,500.00 158,121.36 3,674.99 8,020.65 1,753,499.72

1,582,574.00 24,500.00 158,121.36 3,674.99 8,020.65 1,753,499.72

Omar Khan (Age: 29)

KHAOMA00001A - Accumulation 
315,649.33 24,509.34 32,397.71 3,676.43 1,543.03 367,336.92

315,649.33 24,509.34 32,397.71 3,676.43 1,543.03 367,336.92

Harrison Khan (Age: 21)

KHAHAR00001A - Accumulation 



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

78,701.30 25,000.00 8,913.75 3,749.99 329.15 108,535.91

78,701.30 25,000.00 8,913.75 3,749.99 329.15 108,535.91

4,148,024.07 99,009.34 400,788.64 41,740.00 14,851.45 13,057.25 224,125.00 4,354,048.35



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Review the Trust Deed and minutes to ensure that the reserve is permitted and recorded in accordance with trustee policy

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($910.32)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAMAZ00001A
(Contribution Reserve) Khan, Mazahir - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($910.32) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

59200 - Contribution Reserve

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Contribution Reserve (59200)

(Contribution Reserve) Khan, Mazahir - Accumulation (KHAMAZ00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 910.32 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 160.65 1,070.97 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 1,070.97 0.00 DR

160.651,070.97 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,070.97

160.65



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BSTAT CBA 10187728.pdf CBA10187728

COMMSEC Statements.pdf 617709CommSec

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$7,656.66 $1,821.43

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 $7,656.66 $740.72 933.68%

617709CommSec CommSec Acc OAC-617709 $1,080.71 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

617709CommSec

CommSec Acc OAC-617709

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 3,341.25$ 1,080.71 $ 0.00

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 4,421.96

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,080.71

31/03/2020 Sale of Sirius Minerals - as per CommSec Statements 3,341.25 4,421.96

30/06/2020 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC - Account closed 4,012.36 409.60

30/06/2020 CommSec  Cash Account Balance NIL at 30/6/2020 409.60 0.00

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 0.00

4,421.96 3,341.25



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBA10187728

CBA 1018 7728

062173 10187728

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 365,026.31$ 740.72 $ 7,656.66 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 358,110.37

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 740.72

01/07/2019 DEPOSIT INTEREST 1.58 742.30

01/07/2019 Account Fee 5.00 737.30 737.30

08/07/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank - July Rental
Income and Expenses as per Agent Statement

21,783.35 22,520.65 22,520.65

10/07/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 22,000.00 520.65 520.65

11/07/2019 QUICKSPR2472762015 QUICKSUPER 44.14 564.79 564.79

26/07/2019 QUICKSPR2483586996 QUICKSUPER 45.79 610.58 610.58

31/07/2019 13578258 AAI Limited t-as
Insurance Proceeds

10,416.36 11,026.94 11,026.94

01/08/2019 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.20 11,027.14

01/08/2019 Account Fee 5.00 11,022.14

01/08/2019 Everyday Offset Transfer to xx5765 11,000.00 22.14 22.14

03/08/2019 ATO004000010891147 ATO 1,096.11 1,118.25

03/08/2019 ATO004000010891146 ATO 356.25 1,474.50

03/08/2019 ATO004000010891148 ATO 274.00 1,748.50 1,748.50

08/08/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank - August Rental
Income and Expenses as per Agent Statement

19,182.39 20,930.89 20,930.89

09/08/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 10,000.00 10,930.89 10,930.89



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/09/2019 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.40 10,931.29

01/09/2019 Account Fee 5.00 10,926.29 10,926.29

09/09/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank - September
Rental Income and Expenses as per Agent Statement

19,928.36 30,854.65 30,854.65

13/09/2019 ATO007000011190809 ATO 1,096.11 31,950.76

13/09/2019 ATO007000011190808 ATO 356.25 32,307.01

13/09/2019 ATO007000011190810 ATO 274.00 32,581.01 32,581.01

16/09/2019 QUICKSPR2520528412 QUICKSUPER 589.37 33,170.38

16/09/2019 QUICKSPR2520528413 QUICKSUPER 170.39 33,340.77 33,340.77

18/09/2019 NETBANK BPAY DEFT INSURANCE 2,637.80 30,702.97

18/09/2019 NETBANK BPAY DEFT INSURANCE 13,845.85 16,857.12 16,857.12

19/09/2019 Super Priceline Wo PEARSE TRUST 161.26 17,018.38 17,018.38

01/10/2019 DEPOSIT INTEREST 1.21 17,019.59

01/10/2019 Account Fee 5.00 17,014.59 17,014.59

08/10/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank  October 2019 21,297.89 38,312.48 38,312.48

09/10/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 12,000.00 26,312.48

09/10/2019 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS  June Qtre
2019 BAS payment

26,095.00 217.48

11/10/2019 ATO002000011701910 ATO 1,096.11 1,313.59

11/10/2019 ATO002000011701909 ATO 356.25 1,669.84

11/10/2019 ATO002000011701911 ATO 274.00 1,943.84

11/10/2019 Sept-Oct amount PEARSE TRUST - Employer Super
(re Locum work - Maz)

244.48 2,188.32

01/11/2019 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.27 2,188.59



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/11/2019 Account Fee 5.00 2,183.59

08/11/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank  November 2019 21,145.80 23,329.39

08/11/2019 ATO008000011710241 ATO 1,096.11 24,425.50

08/11/2019 ATO008000011710240 ATO 356.25 24,781.75

08/11/2019 ATO008000011710242 ATO 274.00 25,055.75

08/11/2019 Everyday Offset 2 Transfer to xx481 25,000.00 55.75 55.75

01/12/2019 Account Fee 5.00 50.75 50.75

10/12/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 20,244.77 20,295.52 20,295.52

18/12/2019 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
September Qtr 2019 BAS payment

15,309.00 4,986.52

01/01/2020 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.22 4,986.74

01/01/2020 Account Fee 5.00 4,981.74 4,981.74

04/01/2020 ATO002000012014947 ATO 1,644.17 6,625.91

04/01/2020 ATO002000012014946 ATO 534.38 7,160.29

04/01/2020 ATO002000012014948 ATO 411.00 7,571.29 7,571.29

09/01/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 21,585.60 29,156.89 29,156.89

14/01/2020 PASCH2001130003736 PRECISION CH 164.42 29,321.31 29,321.31

16/01/2020 Transfer to other KFSF BAS 201909  Sam Greco & Co 220.00 29,101.31 29,101.31

01/02/2020 ATO002000012083339 ATO 1,096.11 30,197.42

01/02/2020 ATO002000012083338 ATO 356.25 30,553.67

01/02/2020 ATO002000012083340 ATO 274.00 30,827.67

01/02/2020 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.92 30,828.59



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/02/2020 Account Fee 5.00 30,823.59 30,823.59

10/02/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
Repairs - Roof as per Agent Statement

18,136.60 48,960.19

10/02/2020 PASCH2002060002383 PRECISION CH 246.63 49,206.82 49,206.82

14/02/2020 ATO001100011539737 ATO 1,096.11 50,302.93

14/02/2020 ATO001100011539736 ATO 356.25 50,659.18

14/02/2020 ATO001100011539738 ATO 274.00 50,933.18 50,933.18

01/03/2020 DEPOSIT INTEREST 17.59 50,950.77

01/03/2020 Account Fee 1.72 50,949.05 50,949.05

02/03/2020 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS  December
Qtr 2019 BAS payment

15,470.00 35,479.05 35,479.05

09/03/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 19,429.60 54,908.65 54,908.65

11/03/2020 PASCH2003100001137 PRECISION CH 213.75 55,122.40 55,122.40

14/03/2020 ATO001100011601008 ATO 1,096.11 56,218.51

14/03/2020 ATO001100011601007 ATO 356.25 56,574.76

14/03/2020 ATO001100011601009 ATO 274.00 56,848.76 56,848.76

01/04/2020 DEPOSIT INTEREST 19.53 56,868.29 56,868.29

03/04/2020 QUICKSPR2670923247 QUICKSUPER 138.94 57,007.23 57,007.23

08/04/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 2 $2156
Wollondilly Shire Council AFSS Admin Fee $81

18,030.80 75,038.03 75,038.03

10/04/2020 ATO002000012227382 ATO 1,096.11 76,134.14

10/04/2020 ATO002000012227381 ATO 356.25 76,490.39

10/04/2020 ATO002000012227383 ATO 274.00 76,764.39 76,764.39



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/05/2020 DEPOSIT INTEREST 8.88 76,773.27 76,773.27

08/05/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
expenses include:
Land Tax 2020 Instalment 3 $2156
Oxford Shire Pty Ltd - Fire Services April-June 2020
$1086.25
Racon Installations Pty Ltd - repairs to roof leaks
$233.50

16,480.85 93,254.12

08/05/2020 ATO006000012125940 ATO 1,096.11 94,350.23

08/05/2020 ATO006000012125939 ATO 356.25 94,706.48

08/05/2020 ATO006000012125941 ATO 274.00 94,980.48 94,980.48

18/05/2020 QUICKSPR2695925897 QUICKSUPER 1,427.02 96,407.50 96,407.50

25/05/2020 Transfer to other Accountant Fees  Sam Greco & Co 440.00 95,967.50

25/05/2020 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS  March Qtr
2020 BAS payment

15,223.00 80,744.50

25/05/2020 Maz Khan Pension Transfer to xx4815 80,000.00 744.50 744.50

01/06/2020 DEPOSIT INTEREST 8.89 753.39 753.39

05/06/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO006000012282348 411.00 1,164.39

05/06/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO006000012282346 534.38 1,698.77

05/06/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO006000012282347 1,644.17 3,342.94 3,342.94

09/06/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 20,414.62 23,757.56

09/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 2,300.00 21,457.56

09/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 21,000.00 457.56 457.56

22/06/2020 AK Super Contrib NETBANK TFR 500.00 957.56

22/06/2020 Transfer to other Super Audit 528.00 429.56 429.56

26/06/2020 ATO003000012482134 ATO
2019 tax payable

14,938.90 15,368.46 15,368.46



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

29/06/2020 AK Super Contrib NETBANK TFR 21,813.22 37,181.68

29/06/2020 H Khan Super Cont NETBANK TFR 20,997.27 58,178.95

29/06/2020 O Khan Super Cont NETBANK TFR 20,234.33 78,413.28

29/06/2020 M Khan Super Cont NETBANK TFR 10,231.02 88,644.30 88,644.30

30/06/2020 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC - Account closed 4,012.36 92,656.66

30/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 85,000.00 7,656.66 7,656.66

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 7,656.66 7,656.66

358,110.37 365,026.31





















































































































































Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$385.00 $385.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

64000 Formation Expenses $385.00 $385.00 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

64000 - Formation Expenses

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Formation Expenses (64000)

Formation Expenses (64000)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 385.00 DR

385.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Notes
Christina Subramaniam

Note | KHAN0001

Clearing Account for Rent - can be written off in 2021

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$0.14 $0.11

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW $0.14 $0.11 27.27%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

67000 - Rent Receivable

2020 Financial Year

06/04/2021 18:21



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Rent Receivable (67000)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW (KHAN0001)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.11 DR

08/07/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
July Rental Income and Expenses as per
Agent Statement

0.01 0.12 DR

08/08/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
August Rental Income and Expenses as
per Agent Statement

0.01 0.13 DR

09/09/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank -
September Rental Income and Expenses
as per Agent Statement

0.01 0.14 DR

08/10/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
October 2019

1,189.23 1,189.37 DR

08/10/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
October 2019

0.04 1,189.33 DR

08/11/2019 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank
November 2019

1,189.20 0.13 DR

09/06/2020 OR- le00034- nswp0 Macquarie Bank 0.01 0.14 DR

1,189.241,189.27 0.14 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,189.27

1,189.24



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors 0%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

09/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 2,300.00 2,300.00 DR

09/06/2020 Every Day Offset 2 Transfer to xx48 2,300.00 0.00 DR

2,300.002,300.00 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,300.00

2,300.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account Code Description
CY 

Units

CY 

Balance

LY 

Units

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0003_VENTILLATIO
Ventillation Fans 

- Appin Road
1.000000 $6,430.76 1.000000 $7,145.29 (10)%

KHAN0003_LIGHTFITTIN
Light Fittings - 

Appin Road
1.000000 $796.78 1.000000 $1,327.96 (40)%

KHAN0003_CARPET-APPI
Carpet - Appin 

Road
1.000000 $5,503.47 1.000000 $6,879.34 (20)%

KHAN0003_EXTINGUISHE
Extinguishers - 

Appin Road
1.000000 $1,546.16 1.000000 $1,777.20 (13)%

KHAN0003_MOTORTOAUTO

Motor to Auto 

Door/Gate - 

Appin Road

1.000000 $293.58 1.000000 $366.97 (20)%

KHAN0003_AIRCONDITIO

Airconditioning - 

Split Systems - 

Appin Road

1.000000 $5,926.03 1.000000 $7,407.54 (20)%

KHAN0003_BATHROOMEXH

Bathroom 

Exhaust Fans - 

Appin Road

1.000000 $268.48 1.000000 $335.60 (20)%

KHAN0003_WATERTANK-G

Water Tank - 

Galvanised - 

Appin Road

1.000000 $3,900.83 1.000000 $4,240.03 (8)%

KHAN0003_WATERPUMPS-
Water Pumps - 

Appin Road
1.000000 $4,260.06 1.000000 $4,733.40 (10)%

KHAN0003_EMERGENCYSY

Emergency 

System 

(Communication) 

- Appin Road

1.000000 $1,140.57 1.000000 $1,374.18 (17)%

KHAN0003_VINYL-APPIN
Vinyl - Appin 

Road
1.000000 $5,503.47 1.000000 $6,879.34 (20)%

KHAN0003_GENERATOR-A
Generator - 

Appin Road
1.000000 $11,501.41 1.000000 $12,779.35 (10)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

76550 - Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

2020 Depreciation Schedule Report.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

17.000000 $74,800.75 17.000000 $86,383.73

Account Code Description
CY 

Units

CY 

Balance

LY 

Units

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0003_BOILING/CHI

Boiling / Chilled 

Water Unit - 

Appin Road

1.000000 $367.02 1.000000 $458.77 (20)%

KHAN0003_SWITCHBOARD
Switchboard - 

Appin Road
1.000000 $19,169.83 1.000000 $21,299.81 (10)%

KHAN0003_PUMPS-APPIN
Pumps - Appin 

Road
1.000000 $4,421.54 1.000000 $4,806.02 (8)%

KHAN0003_FIREHOSESAN

Fire Hoses and 

Nozzles - Appin 

Road

1.000000 $660.59 1.000000 $825.74 (20)%

KHAN0003_FIREINDICAT

Fire Indicator 

Panel - Appin 

Road

1.000000 $3,110.17 1.000000 $3,747.19 (17)%



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CBA 1018 7728

7,656.66(358,110.37)740.72 365,026.31 7,656.66

CommSec Acc OAC-617709

0.00(4,421.96)1,080.71 3,341.25 0.00

1,821.43 368,367.56 (362,532.33) 7,656.66 7,656.66

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin Road

1.00 21,431.7021,431.701.00 5,926.03

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road

1.00 970.95970.951.00 268.48

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road

1.00 1,327.311,327.311.00 367.02

Carpet - Appin Road

1.00 19,903.4919,903.491.00 5,503.47

Emergency System (Communication) - Appin Road

1.00 3,338.733,338.731.00 1,140.57

Extinguishers - Appin Road

1.00 3,452.593,452.591.00 1,546.16

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road

1.00 2,389.042,389.041.00 660.59

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road

1.00 9,104.269,104.261.00 3,110.17

Generator - Appin Road



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

1.00 21,127.4421,127.441.00 11,501.41

Light Fittings - Appin Road

1.00 14,900.4414,900.441.00 796.78

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road

1.00 1,061.731,061.731.00 293.58

Pumps - Appin Road

1.00 7,155.627,155.621.00 4,421.54

Switchboard - Appin Road

1.00 35,213.8735,213.871.00 19,169.83

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road

1.00 11,812.9211,812.921.00 6,430.76

Vinyl - Appin Road

1.00 19,903.4919,903.491.00 5,503.47

Water Pumps - Appin Road

1.00 7,825.477,825.471.00 4,260.06

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road

1.00 6,312.936,312.931.00 3,900.83

187,231.98 187,231.98 74,800.75

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1.00 2,026,051.392,026,051.391.00 2,619,414.32

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building Construction Cost

1.00 1,955,178.871,955,178.871.00 1,655,784.93



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

3,981,230.26 3,981,230.26 4,275,199.25

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

Sirius Minerals Plc

(30,000.00) (10,532.10) 0.00(13,873.35)13,873.3530,000.00

13,873.35 (13,873.35) (10,532.10) 0.00

(376,405.68)4,184,157.02 (10,532.10) 4,176,118.90 4,357,656.66368,367.56



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Depreciation Schedule

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin Road

7,407.5421,431.70 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 1,481.51 5,926.037,407.54 1,481.5119/09/2014

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road

335.60970.95 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 67.12 268.48335.60 67.1219/09/2014

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road

458.771,327.31 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 91.75 367.02458.77 91.7519/09/2014

Carpet - Appin Road

6,879.3419,903.49 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 1,375.87 5,503.476,879.34 1,375.8719/09/2014

Emergency System (Communication) - Appin Road

1,374.183,338.73 Diminishing Value 17.00 % 233.61 1,140.571,374.18 233.6119/09/2014

Extinguishers - Appin Road

1,777.203,452.59 Diminishing Value 13.00 % 231.04 1,546.161,777.20 231.0419/09/2014

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road

825.742,389.04 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 165.15 660.59825.74 165.1519/09/2014

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road

3,747.199,104.26 Diminishing Value 17.00 % 637.02 3,110.173,747.19 637.0219/09/2014

Generator - Appin Road

12,779.3521,127.44 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 1,277.94 11,501.4112,779.35 1,277.9419/09/2014

Light Fittings - Appin Road

1,327.9614,900.44 Diminishing Value 40.00 % 531.18 796.781,327.96 531.1819/09/2014



Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road

366.971,061.73 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 73.39 293.58366.97 73.3919/09/2014

Pumps - Appin Road

4,806.027,155.62 Diminishing Value 8.00 % 384.48 4,421.544,806.02 384.4819/09/2014

Switchboard - Appin Road

21,299.8135,213.87 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 2,129.98 19,169.8321,299.81 2,129.9819/09/2014

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road

7,145.2911,812.92 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 714.53 6,430.767,145.29 714.5319/09/2014

Vinyl - Appin Road

6,879.3419,903.49 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 1,375.87 5,503.476,879.34 1,375.8719/09/2014

Water Pumps - Appin Road

4,733.407,825.47 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 473.34 4,260.064,733.40 473.3419/09/2014

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road

4,240.036,312.93 Diminishing Value 8.00 % 339.20 3,900.834,240.03 339.2019/09/2014

187,231.98 86,383.73 86,383.73 11,582.98 74,800.75

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building Construction Cost

1,704,664.401,955,178.87 Prime Cost 2.50 % 48,879.47 1,655,784.931,955,178.87 48,879.4719/09/2014

1,955,178.87 1,704,664.40 1,955,178.87 48,879.47 1,655,784.93

2,142,410.85 1,791,048.13 2,041,562.60 60,462.45 1,730,585.68

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

2020 Investment Summary Report.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

2.000000 $4,275,199.25 2.000000 $4,063,616.27

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

KHAN0002

80-82 Appin Road, 

Appin NSW - 

Building 

Construction Cost

1.000000 $1,655,784.93 1.000000 $1,704,664.40 (2.87)%

KHAN0001
80-82 Appin Road, 

Appin NSW
1.000000 $2,619,414.32 1.000000 $2,358,951.87 11.04%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

77250 - Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CBA 1018 7728

7,656.66(358,110.37)740.72 365,026.31 7,656.66

CommSec Acc OAC-617709

0.00(4,421.96)1,080.71 3,341.25 0.00

1,821.43 368,367.56 (362,532.33) 7,656.66 7,656.66

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin Road

1.00 21,431.7021,431.701.00 5,926.03

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road

1.00 970.95970.951.00 268.48

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road

1.00 1,327.311,327.311.00 367.02

Carpet - Appin Road

1.00 19,903.4919,903.491.00 5,503.47

Emergency System (Communication) - Appin Road

1.00 3,338.733,338.731.00 1,140.57

Extinguishers - Appin Road

1.00 3,452.593,452.591.00 1,546.16

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road

1.00 2,389.042,389.041.00 660.59

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road

1.00 9,104.269,104.261.00 3,110.17

Generator - Appin Road



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

1.00 21,127.4421,127.441.00 11,501.41

Light Fittings - Appin Road

1.00 14,900.4414,900.441.00 796.78

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road

1.00 1,061.731,061.731.00 293.58

Pumps - Appin Road

1.00 7,155.627,155.621.00 4,421.54

Switchboard - Appin Road

1.00 35,213.8735,213.871.00 19,169.83

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road

1.00 11,812.9211,812.921.00 6,430.76

Vinyl - Appin Road

1.00 19,903.4919,903.491.00 5,503.47

Water Pumps - Appin Road

1.00 7,825.477,825.471.00 4,260.06

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road

1.00 6,312.936,312.931.00 3,900.83

187,231.98 187,231.98 74,800.75

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1.00 2,026,051.392,026,051.391.00 2,619,414.32

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building Construction Cost

1.00 1,955,178.871,955,178.871.00 1,655,784.93



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

3,981,230.26 3,981,230.26 4,275,199.25

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

Sirius Minerals Plc

(30,000.00) (10,532.10) 0.00(13,873.35)13,873.3530,000.00

13,873.35 (13,873.35) (10,532.10) 0.00

(376,405.68)4,184,157.02 (10,532.10) 4,176,118.90 4,357,656.66368,367.56



Investment Units Average Cost Accounting CostMarket Value Gain/
(Loss)%

Unrealised
Gain/(Loss)

Market Price Portfolio
Weight%

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Summary Report

Cash/Bank Accounts
7,656.667,656.667,656.667,656.660000 0.18 %CBA 1018 7728

7,656.667,656.66 0.18 %0.00 %

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised
21,431.701.00 21,431.705,926.03 (15,505.67)5,926.030000 0.14 %(72.35) %Airconditioning - Split Systems -

Appin Road
KHAN0003_
AIRCONDITI
O

970.951.00 970.95268.48 (702.47)268.480000 0.01 %(72.35) %Bathroom Exhaust Fans -
Appin Road

KHAN0003_
BATHROOM
EXH

1,327.311.00 1,327.31367.02 (960.29)367.020000 0.01 %(72.35) %Boiling / Chilled Water Unit -
Appin Road

KHAN0003_
BOILING/CHI

19,903.491.00 19,903.495,503.47 (14,400.02)5,503.470000 0.13 %(72.35) %Carpet - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
CARPET-
APPI

3,338.731.00 3,338.731,140.57 (2,198.16)1,140.570000 0.03 %(65.84) %Emergency System
(Communication) - Appin Road

KHAN0003_
EMERGENC
YSY

3,452.591.00 3,452.591,546.16 (1,906.43)1,546.160000 0.04 %(55.22) %Extinguishers - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
EXTINGUISH
E

2,389.041.00 2,389.04660.59 (1,728.45)660.590000 0.02 %(72.35) %Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin
Road

KHAN0003_
FIREHOSES
AN

9,104.261.00 9,104.263,110.17 (5,994.09)3,110.170000 0.07 %(65.84) %Fire Indicator Panel - Appin
Road

KHAN0003_
FIREINDICA
T

21,127.441.00 21,127.4411,501.41 (9,626.03)11,501.410000 0.26 %(45.56) %Generator - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
GENERATO
R-A

14,900.441.00 14,900.44796.78 (14,103.66)796.780000 0.02 %(94.65) %Light Fittings - Appin RoadKHAN0003_L
IGHTFITTIN

1,061.731.00 1,061.73293.58 (768.15)293.580000 0.01 %(72.35) %Motor to Auto Door/Gate -
Appin Road

KHAN0003_
MOTORTOA
UTO

7,155.621.00 7,155.624,421.54 (2,734.08)4,421.540000 0.10 %(38.21) %Pumps - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
PUMPS-
APPIN



Investment Units Average Cost Accounting CostMarket Value Gain/
(Loss)%

Unrealised
Gain/(Loss)

Market Price Portfolio
Weight%

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Summary Report

35,213.871.00 35,213.8719,169.83 (16,044.04)19,169.830000 0.44 %(45.56) %Switchboard - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
SWITCHBOA
RD

11,812.921.00 11,812.926,430.76 (5,382.16)6,430.760000 0.15 %(45.56) %Ventillation Fans - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
VENTILLATI
O

19,903.491.00 19,903.495,503.47 (14,400.02)5,503.470000 0.13 %(72.35) %Vinyl - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
VINYL-
APPIN

7,825.471.00 7,825.474,260.06 (3,565.41)4,260.060000 0.10 %(45.56) %Water Pumps - Appin RoadKHAN0003_
WATERPUM
PS-

6,312.931.00 6,312.933,900.83 (2,412.10)3,900.830000 0.09 %(38.21) %Water Tank - Galvanised -
Appin Road

KHAN0003_
WATERTAN
K-G

187,231.9874,800.75 (112,431.23) 1.72 %(60.05) %

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)
2,026,051.391.00 2,026,051.392,619,414.32 593,362.932,619,414.320000 60.11 %29.29 %80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSWKHAN0001

1,955,178.871.00 1,955,178.871,655,784.93 (299,393.94)1,655,784.930000 38.00 %(15.31) %80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW
- Building Construction Cost

KHAN0002

3,981,230.264,275,199.25 293,968.99 98.11 %7.38 %

4,357,656.66 181,537.76 4.35 % 100.00 %4,176,118.90

A

B

        A  74,800.75
plus B  4,275,199.25
=         $4,350,000  Trustee Valuation



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued at June 30 in Australian Dollars

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

0.000000 30000.000000 $7,977.00

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

SXX.L Sirius Minerals Plc 0.000000 30000.000000 $7,977.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

77700 - Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CBA 1018 7728

7,656.66(358,110.37)740.72 365,026.31 7,656.66

CommSec Acc OAC-617709

0.00(4,421.96)1,080.71 3,341.25 0.00

1,821.43 368,367.56 (362,532.33) 7,656.66 7,656.66

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin Road

1.00 21,431.7021,431.701.00 5,926.03

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road

1.00 970.95970.951.00 268.48

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road

1.00 1,327.311,327.311.00 367.02

Carpet - Appin Road

1.00 19,903.4919,903.491.00 5,503.47

Emergency System (Communication) - Appin Road

1.00 3,338.733,338.731.00 1,140.57

Extinguishers - Appin Road

1.00 3,452.593,452.591.00 1,546.16

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road

1.00 2,389.042,389.041.00 660.59

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road

1.00 9,104.269,104.261.00 3,110.17

Generator - Appin Road



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

1.00 21,127.4421,127.441.00 11,501.41

Light Fittings - Appin Road

1.00 14,900.4414,900.441.00 796.78

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road

1.00 1,061.731,061.731.00 293.58

Pumps - Appin Road

1.00 7,155.627,155.621.00 4,421.54

Switchboard - Appin Road

1.00 35,213.8735,213.871.00 19,169.83

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road

1.00 11,812.9211,812.921.00 6,430.76

Vinyl - Appin Road

1.00 19,903.4919,903.491.00 5,503.47

Water Pumps - Appin Road

1.00 7,825.477,825.471.00 4,260.06

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road

1.00 6,312.936,312.931.00 3,900.83

187,231.98 187,231.98 74,800.75

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1.00 2,026,051.392,026,051.391.00 2,619,414.32

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building Construction Cost

1.00 1,955,178.871,955,178.871.00 1,655,784.93



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

3,981,230.26 3,981,230.26 4,275,199.25

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

Sirius Minerals Plc

(30,000.00) (10,532.10) 0.00(13,873.35)13,873.3530,000.00

13,873.35 (13,873.35) (10,532.10) 0.00

(376,405.68)4,184,157.02 (10,532.10) 4,176,118.90 4,357,656.66368,367.56



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Activity Preparation Report

 Attach copy of Activity Preparation Report - Detailed

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Activity Preparation Report - Detailed Report

Activity Preparation Report Report

ATO 3 March Qtr 2020 BAS.pdf 84000

ATO 4 June Qtr 2020 BAS.pdf 84000

ATO 1 Sept Qtr 2019 BAS.pdf 84000

ATO 2 December Qtr 2019 BAS.pdf 84000

ATO Activity Statement Account.pdf 84000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,023.60 ($352.05)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

84000 GST Payable/Refundable $1,023.60 ($352.05) (390.75)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

84000 - GST Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Activity Statement Preparation Report

Description Reference GSTGross(Inc GST)

Income

Sales

10,416.36 0.00Other Income - Appin Rd

21,788.86 1,980.8180-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

21,788.86 1,980.81

21,788.86 1,980.81

22,978.04 2,088.91

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.56 2,006.96

22,076.57 2,006.96

58.82 5.35

275,432.29Total Sales G1

24,092.37Total GST collected on Sales 1A

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10

Non Capital Purchases

5.50 0.5080-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

976.42 88.77

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63



Description Reference GSTGross(Inc GST)

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

490.96 44.63

1,630.0480-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,629.00 0.00

1,629.00 0.00

81.00 0.00

1,629.00 0.00

12,716.24 1,156.0280-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,129.61 0.00

2,420.00 220.00

217.80 0.00

2,156.00 0.0080-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

2,156.00 0.00

2,156.00 0.00

1,820.00 165.4580-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,086.25 98.75

233.50 21.23

1,369.53 0.0080-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,340.83 0.00

1,317.80 0.00

1,229.80

43,838.92Total Non Capital Purchases G11

2,197.02Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Detailed Activity Statement Preparation Report

Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

Income

Sales

Other Investment Income

Other Income - Appin Rd

10,416.36 GST Free       31/07/2019       Other Income - Appin Rd 0.00

10,416.36 0.00

10,416.36 0.00

Property Income

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

21,788.86 100%       08/07/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,980.81

21,788.86 100%       08/08/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,980.81

21,788.86 100%       09/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,980.81

22,978.04 100%       08/10/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,088.91

22,076.56 100%       08/11/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.56 100%       10/12/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.56 100%       09/01/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.56 100%       10/02/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.56 100%       09/03/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.56 100%       08/04/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.56 100%       08/05/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

22,076.57 100%       09/06/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,006.96

58.82 100%       09/06/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 5.35

265,015.93 24,092.37

265,015.93 24,092.37

275,432.29Total Sales G1

Total GST collected on Sales 1A 24,092.37

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10

Non Capital Purchases

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees



Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

5.50 100%       08/07/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.50

976.42 100%       08/08/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 88.77

490.96 100%       09/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       08/10/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       08/11/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       10/12/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       09/01/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       10/02/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       09/03/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       08/04/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       08/05/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

490.96 100%       09/06/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 44.63

5,891.52 535.57

5,891.52 535.57

Property Expenses - Council Rates

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,630.04 GST Free       08/08/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,629.00 GST Free       08/11/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

1,629.00 GST Free       10/02/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

81.00 GST Free       08/04/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

1,629.00 GST Free       08/05/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

6,598.04 0.00

6,598.04 0.00

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

12,716.24 100%       18/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,156.02

1,129.61 GST Free       18/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

2,420.00 100%       18/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 220.00

217.80 GST Free       18/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

16,483.65 1,376.02

16,483.65 1,376.02

Property Expenses - Land Tax

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW



Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

2,156.00 GST Free       09/03/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

2,156.00 GST Free       08/04/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

2,156.00 GST Free       08/05/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

6,468.00 0.00

6,468.00 0.00

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,820.00 100%       10/02/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 165.45

1,086.25 100%       08/05/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 98.75

233.50 100%       08/05/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 21.23

3,139.75 285.43

3,139.75 285.43

Property Expenses - Water Rates

80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

1,369.53 GST Free       09/09/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

1,340.83 GST Free       10/12/2019       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

1,317.80 GST Free       08/04/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 0.00

1,229.80 GST Free       09/06/2020       80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW

5,257.96 0.00

5,257.96 0.00

43,838.92Total Non Capital Purchases G11

Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B 2,197.02

BAS Summary

Total Sales

Total Capital Purchases

Total Non Capital Purchases

G1

G10

G11

275,432.29

0.00

43,838.92

Total GST Collected on Sales

Total GST Paid on Purchases

GST Payable / (Refundable)

1A

1B

24,092.37

2,197.02

21,895.35



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

Account Period
Document
ID

GST
accounting
method

Activity statement – 001 – KHAN
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Jan 2020 – Mar
2020

42250725241 Cash

Description
Reported

Value
Owed to

ATO
Owed by

ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $6,021.00

1B Owed by ATO $299.00

G1 Total sales $66,230.00

Does this include GST? Yes

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $9,501.00

5B Owed by ATO $0.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the
notional tax $ 36,197.85 from the 2018
assessment.

$9,501.00

T8 Estimated tax for year $0.00

T9 Varied amount payable for quarter $0.00

T4 Reason for variation

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183

Print activity statement

Receipt ID 1998246513

Date lodged 21 May 2020

Payment due date 26 May 2020

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Biller code  75556
Ref  585764231832360

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money
order using the barcode below.

*171 585764231832360

$15,223.00

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings,
debit or credit card account.
For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
585764231832360



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

Account Period
Document
ID

GST accounting
method

Activity statement – 001 – KHAN
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Apr 2020 – Jun
2020

42312854871 Cash

Description
Reported

Value
Owed to

ATO
Owed by

ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $6,026.00

1B Owed by ATO $254.00

G1 Total sales $66,288.00

Does this include GST? Yes

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $9,501.00

5B Owed by ATO $0.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the
notional tax $ 36,197.85 from the 2018
assessment.

$9,501.00

T8 Estimated tax for year $0.00

T9 Varied amount payable for quarter $0.00

T4 Reason for variation

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183

Print activity statement

Receipt ID 2444725450

Date lodged 25 August 2020

Payment due date 25 August 2020

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO
$15,273.00



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Biller code  75556
Ref  585764231832360

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money
order using the barcode below.

*171 585764231832360

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings,
debit or credit card account.
For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
585764231832360



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

Account Period
Document
ID

GST accounting
method

Activity statement – 001 – KHAN
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Jul 2019 – Sep
2019

42129414498 Cash

Description
Reported

Value
Owed to

ATO
Owed by

ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $5,942.00

1B Owed by ATO $134.00

G1 Total sales $65,366.00

Does this include GST? Yes

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $9,501.00

5B Owed by ATO $0.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the
notional tax $ 36,197.85 from the 2018
assessment.

$9,501.00

T8 Estimated tax for year $0.00

T9 Varied amount payable for quarter $0.00

T4 Reason for variation

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183

Print activity statement

Receipt ID 1238819002

Date lodged 16 December 2019

Payment due date 16 December 2019

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO
$15,309.00



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Biller code  75556
Ref  585764231832360

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money
order using the barcode below.

*171 585764231832360

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings,
debit or credit card account.
For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
585764231832360



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

Account Period
Document
ID

GST
accounting
method

Activity statement – 001 – KHAN
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Oct 2019 – Dec
2019

42190495316 Cash

Description
Reported

Value
Owed to

ATO
Owed by

ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $6,103.00

1B Owed by ATO $134.00

G1 Total sales $67,131.00

Does this include GST? Yes

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $9,501.00

5B Owed by ATO $0.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the
notional tax $ 36,197.85 from the 2018
assessment.

$9,501.00

T8 Estimated tax for year $0.00

T9 Varied amount payable for quarter $0.00

T4 Reason for variation

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183

Print activity statement

Receipt ID 9454155145

Date lodged 28 February 2020

Payment due date 16 March 2020

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Biller code  75556
Ref  585764231832360

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money
order using the barcode below.

*171 585764231832360

$15,470.00

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings,
debit or credit card account.
For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
585764231832360
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21 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 06 April 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

8 Oct 2019 16 Sep 2019 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 19 $26,095.00 $26,095.00 DR

8 Oct 2019 16 Sep 2019 - GST $4,886.00

8 Oct 2019 16 Sep 2019 - PAYG Instalments $21,209.00

10 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 Payment $26,095.00 $0.00

26 Oct 2019 28 Sep 2019 General interest charge $0.00

16 Dec 2019 16 Dec 2019 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 19 $15,309.00 $15,309.00 DR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION

FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183
TFN 898 602 064

Activity statement 001
Date generated 06/04/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

16 Dec 2019 16 Dec 2019 - GST $5,808.00

16 Dec 2019 16 Dec 2019 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

19 Dec 2019 18 Dec 2019 Payment $15,309.00 $0.00

28 Feb 2020 28 Feb 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 19 $15,470.00 $15,470.00 DR

28 Feb 2020 16 Mar 2020 - GST $5,969.00

28 Feb 2020 16 Mar 2020 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

3 Mar 2020 1 Jan 2020 General interest charge $15,470.00 DR

3 Mar 2020 2 Mar 2020 Payment received $15,470.00 $0.00

3 Mar 2020 3 Mar 2020 General interest charge $0.00

21 May 2020 26 May 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 20 $15,223.00 $15,223.00 DR

21 May 2020 26 May 2020 - GST $5,722.00

21 May 2020 26 May 2020 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

26 May 2020 25 May 2020 Payment received $15,223.00 $0.00

25 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 20 $15,273.00 $15,273.00 DR

25 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 - GST $5,772.00

25 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

31 Aug 2020 3 Mar 2020 General interest charge $15,273.00 DR
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

31 Aug 2020 28 Aug 2020 Payment received $15,273.00 $0.00

31 Aug 2020 31 Aug 2020 General interest charge $0.00

30 Nov 2020 27 Nov 2020 Payment received $11,345.00 $11,345.00 CR

22 Feb 2021 25 Nov 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 20 $11,345.00 $0.00

22 Feb 2021 25 Nov 2020 - GST $5,553.00

22 Feb 2021 25 Nov 2020 - PAYG Instalments $5,792.00

23 Feb 2021 1 Dec 2020 General interest charge $0.00

16 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 20 $10,248.00 $10,248.00 DR

16 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 - GST $4,456.00

16 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 - PAYG Instalments $5,792.00

17 Mar 2021 16 Mar 2021 Payment received $10,248.00 $0.00

17 Mar 2021 17 Mar 2021 General interest charge $0.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents

 ATO PAYG Instalments report 2020.pdf 85000

ATO Income Tax Account.pdf 850002020 Statement of Taxable Income.pdf 85000

ATO Year to date revenue product summary report 

2019_2020.pdf 85000

ATO Activity Statement Account.pdf 85000

ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATE ZA12952917089.pdf 85000ATO Due Lodgement Date.pdf 85000

Statement of Taxable Income ReportNon Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation ReportTax Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$10,255.95 $15,197.90

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $10,255.95 $15,197.90 (32.52)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 08 August 2019

Label B

08/07/2019 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 19,808.05

08/08/2019 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 19,808.05

Total 39,616.10 15,798.9139.880 %

Label C

01/07/2019 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 1.58

01/08/2019 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.20

Total 1.78 0.7139.880 %

Label S

31/07/2019 26500/00003 Other Income - Appin Rd 10,416.36

Total 10,416.36 4,154.0539.880 %

Total Segment ECPI 19,953.67*

Segment - 09 August 2019 to 08 October 2019

Label B

09/09/2019 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 19,808.05

08/10/2019 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,889.13

Total 40,697.18 16,230.0439.880 %

Label C

01/09/2019 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.40

01/10/2019 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 1.21



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label C

Total 1.61 0.6539.880 %

Total Segment ECPI 16,230.69*

Segment - 09 October 2019 to 07 November 2019

Label C

01/11/2019 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.27

Total 0.27 0.1139.880 %

Total Segment ECPI 0.11*

Segment - 08 November 2019 to 08 June 2020

Label B

08/11/2019 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

10/12/2019 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

09/01/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

10/02/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

09/03/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

08/04/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

08/05/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.60

Total 140,487.20 56,026.3039.880 %

Label C

01/01/2020 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.22

01/02/2020 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.92

01/03/2020 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 17.59

01/04/2020 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 19.53



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label C

01/05/2020 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 8.88

01/06/2020 25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 8.89

Total 56.03 22.3539.880 %

Total Segment ECPI 56,048.65*

Segment - 09 June 2020 to 29 June 2020

Label B

09/06/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.61

09/06/2020 28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 53.47

Total 20,123.08 8,025.0939.880 %

Total Segment ECPI 8,025.09*

Total ECPI 100,257.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 1.21

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 08 August 2019

Label I

08/07/2019 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 5.00

08/08/2019 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 887.65

08/08/2019 41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,630.04

Total 2,522.69 39.880 % 1,516.65 1,006.04

Label J

01/07/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

01/08/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

Total 10.00 39.880 % 6.02 3.98

Total Segment Expenses 1,010.021,522.67

Segment - 09 August 2019 to 08 October 2019

Label I

18/09/2019 41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 217.80

18/09/2019 41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 11,560.22

09/09/2019 42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,369.53

09/09/2019 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

18/09/2019 41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,129.61

18/09/2019 41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,200.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label I

08/10/2019 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

Total 17,369.82 39.880 % 10,442.72 6,927.10

Label J

01/10/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

01/09/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

Total 10.00 39.880 % 6.02 3.98

Total Segment Expenses 6,931.0810,448.74

Segment - 09 October 2019 to 07 November 2019

Label J

01/11/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

Total 5.00 39.880 % 3.01 1.99

Total Segment Expenses 1.993.01

Segment - 08 November 2019 to 08 June 2020

Label I

10/12/2019 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

08/04/2020 41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 81.00

08/11/2019 41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,629.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label I

09/03/2020 42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,156.00

08/04/2020 42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,317.80

09/01/2020 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

08/04/2020 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

08/05/2020 42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 212.27

08/04/2020 42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,156.00

08/05/2020 42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 2,156.00

10/02/2020 42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,654.55

08/05/2020 41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,629.00

08/05/2020 42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 987.50

10/02/2020 41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,629.00

10/02/2020 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

08/05/2020 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

10/12/2019 42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,340.83

09/03/2020 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

08/11/2019 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

Total 20,073.26 39.880 % 12,068.03 8,005.23

Label J

25/05/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 440.00

16/01/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 220.00

01/12/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label J

01/02/2020 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

01/03/2020 31500 Bank Charges 1.72

01/01/2020 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

Total 676.72 39.880 % 406.85 269.87

Total Segment Expenses 8,275.1012,474.88

Segment - 09 June 2020 to 29 June 2020

Label H

22/06/2020 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 528.00

Total 528.00 39.880 % 317.43 210.57

Label I

09/06/2020 42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,229.80

09/06/2020 41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 446.33

Total 1,676.13 39.880 % 1,007.69 668.44

Label J

26/06/2020 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 259.00 0.000 % 259.00 0.00

Total Segment Expenses 879.011,584.12



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 30 June 2020 to 30 June 2020

Label E

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_PUMPS- Pumps - Appin Road 384.48

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_WATERT Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin
Road

339.20

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_VENTILL Ventillation Fans - Appin Road 714.53

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_CARPET- Carpet - Appin Road 1,375.87

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_BATHRO Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin
Road

67.12

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_LIGHTFI Light Fittings - Appin Road 531.18

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_SWITCH Switchboard - Appin Road 2,129.98

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_MOTOR Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin
Road

73.39

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_VINYL- Vinyl - Appin Road 1,375.87

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_BOILING Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin
Road

91.75

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_FIREINDI Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road 637.02

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_GENERA Generator - Appin Road 1,277.94

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0002 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW -
Building Construction Cost

48,879.47

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_EMERGE Emergency System
(Communication) - Appin Road

233.61

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_FIREHO Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin
Road

165.15

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_AIRCON Airconditioning - Split Systems -
Appin Road

1,481.51

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_WATERP Water Pumps - Appin Road 473.34

30/06/2020 33400/KHAN0003_EXTING Extinguishers - Appin Road 231.04

Total 60,462.45 39.880 % 36,350.03 24,112.42



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label E

Label J

30/06/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 2,200.00

30/06/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 235.00

Total 2,435.00 39.880 % 1,463.92 971.08

Label L

30/06/2020 33450/617709CommSec CommSec Acc OAC-617709 409.60

Total 409.60 39.880 % 246.25 163.35

Total Segment Expenses 25,246.8538,060.20

Total Expenses 64,093.62 42,344.05*

* General expense percentage -  39.880 %

* Investment expense percentage -  39.880 %



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

27,748.05CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

356,083.70

Increase in MV of investments 266,358.80

Exempt current pension income 100,257.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (10,532.10)

Less

$

2020

456,987.01Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 27,748.05

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 2.69

184,987.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

SMSF non deductible expenses 42,341.00

Pension Payments 41,740.00

84,081.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (9,996.95)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (38,004.00)



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

B - Income - Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 19,808.0508/07/2019

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 19,808.0508/08/2019

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 19,808.0509/09/2019

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,889.1308/10/2019

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6008/11/2019

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6010/12/2019

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6009/01/2020

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6010/02/2020

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6009/03/2020

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6008/04/2020

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6008/05/2020

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 20,069.6109/06/2020

28000/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 53.4709/06/2020

240,923.00Total

0.56Ignore Cents

240,923.56Sub-Total

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 1.5801/07/2019

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.2001/08/2019

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.4001/09/2019

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 1.2101/10/2019

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.2701/11/2019

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.2201/01/2020

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 0.9201/02/2020

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 17.5901/03/2020

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 19.5301/04/2020

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 8.8801/05/2020

25000/CBA10187728 CBA 1018 7728 8.8901/06/2020

59.00Total

0.69Ignore Cents

59.69Sub-Total

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

44.1411/07/2019

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

45.7926/07/2019

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0003/08/2019

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1103/08/2019

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2503/08/2019

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1113/09/2019

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0013/09/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2513/09/2019

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

280.5416/09/2019

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

308.8316/09/2019

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

170.3916/09/2019

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

161.2619/09/2019

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0011/10/2019

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2511/10/2019

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1111/10/2019

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

244.4811/10/2019

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1108/11/2019

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0008/11/2019

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2508/11/2019

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

411.0004/01/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,644.1704/01/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

534.3804/01/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

164.4214/01/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0001/02/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1101/02/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2501/02/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

246.6310/02/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1114/02/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2514/02/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0014/02/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

213.7511/03/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0014/03/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1114/03/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2514/03/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

138.9403/04/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0010/04/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1110/04/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2510/04/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

356.2508/05/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,096.1108/05/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

274.0008/05/2020

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

362.0818/05/2020

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

521.8218/05/2020

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

362.0818/05/2020

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

181.0418/05/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,644.1705/06/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

411.0005/06/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

534.3805/06/2020

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

500.0022/06/2020

24200/KHAARI00001A (Contributions) Khan, Arifa - Accumulation
(Accumulation)

21,813.2229/06/2020

24200/KHAHAR00001A (Contributions) Khan, Harrison -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

20,997.2729/06/2020

24200/KHAMAZ00001A (Contributions) Khan, Mazahir -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

10,231.0229/06/2020

24200/KHAOMA00001A (Contributions) Khan, Omar -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

20,234.3329/06/2020

97,938.00Total

0.37Ignore Cents

97,938.37Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

97,938.37Assessable employer contributions

97,938.00Total

0.37Ignore Cents

97,938.37Sub-Total

S - Income - Other income

26500/00003 Other Income - Appin Rd 10,416.3631/07/2019

10,416.00Total

0.36Ignore Cents

10,416.36Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

349,336.00

349,336.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

349,336.00Sub-Total

Y - Income - Exempt current pension income

100,257.00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

Y - Income - Exempt current pension income

100,257.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

100,257.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

249,079.00

249,079.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

249,079.00Sub-Total

E1 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets

33400/KHAN0003_CARPE
T-APPI

Carpet - Appin Road 827.1730/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_MOTOR
TOAUTO

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road 44.1230/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_WATER
PUMPS-

Water Pumps - Appin Road 284.5730/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_WATER
TANK-G

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road 203.9330/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_VENTIL
LATIO

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road 429.5830/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_AIRCO
NDITIO

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin
Road

890.6830/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_GENER
ATOR-A

Generator - Appin Road 768.3030/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_FIREIN
DICAT

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road 382.9830/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_EXTING
UISHE

Extinguishers - Appin Road 138.9030/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_FIREH
OSESAN

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road 99.2930/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_PUMPS
-APPIN

Pumps - Appin Road 231.1530/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_BATHR
OOMEXH

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road 40.3530/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_EMERG
ENCYSY

Emergency System (Communication) -
Appin Road

140.4530/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_BOILIN
G/CHI

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road 55.1630/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_SWITC
HBOARD

Switchboard - Appin Road 1,280.5430/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_LIGHTF
ITTIN

Light Fittings - Appin Road 319.3530/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_VINYL-
APPIN

Vinyl - Appin Road 827.1730/06/2020

33400/KHAN0002 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building
Construction Cost

29,386.3430/06/2020

36,350.00Total

0.02Ignore Cents

36,350.02Sub-Total

E2 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets non deductible

33400/KHAN0003_CARPE
T-APPI

Carpet - Appin Road 548.7030/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_MOTOR
TOAUTO

Motor to Auto Door/Gate - Appin Road 29.2730/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_WATE Water Pumps - Appin Road 188.7730/06/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

E2 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets non deductible

RPUMPS-

33400/KHAN0003_WATER
TANK-G

Water Tank - Galvanised - Appin Road 135.2730/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_VENTIL
LATIO

Ventillation Fans - Appin Road 284.9530/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_AIRCO
NDITIO

Airconditioning - Split Systems - Appin
Road

590.8330/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_GENER
ATOR-A

Generator - Appin Road 509.6430/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_FIREIN
DICAT

Fire Indicator Panel - Appin Road 254.0430/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_EXTING
UISHE

Extinguishers - Appin Road 92.1430/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_FIREH
OSESAN

Fire Hoses and Nozzles - Appin Road 65.8630/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_PUMPS
-APPIN

Pumps - Appin Road 153.3330/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_BATHR
OOMEXH

Bathroom Exhaust Fans - Appin Road 26.7730/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_EMERG
ENCYSY

Emergency System (Communication) -
Appin Road

93.1630/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_BOILIN
G/CHI

Boiling / Chilled Water Unit - Appin Road 36.5930/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_SWITC
HBOARD

Switchboard - Appin Road 849.4430/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_LIGHTF
ITTIN

Light Fittings - Appin Road 211.8330/06/2020

33400/KHAN0003_VINYL-
APPIN

Vinyl - Appin Road 548.7030/06/2020

33400/KHAN0002 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW - Building
Construction Cost

19,493.1330/06/2020

24,112.00Total

0.43Ignore Cents

24,112.43Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 317.4322/06/2020

317.00Total

0.43Ignore Cents

317.43Sub-Total

H2 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee non deductible

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 210.5722/06/2020

210.00Total

0.57Ignore Cents

210.57Sub-Total

I1 - Expenses - Investment expenses

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 3.0108/07/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 533.6608/08/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3309/09/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3308/10/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3308/11/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3310/12/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

I1 - Expenses - Investment expenses

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3309/01/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3310/02/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3309/03/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3308/04/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3308/05/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 268.3309/06/2020

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 979.9808/08/2019

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 979.3508/11/2019

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 979.3510/02/2020

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 48.7008/04/2020

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 979.3508/05/2020

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 6,950.0018/09/2019

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 679.1218/09/2019

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,322.6418/09/2019

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 130.9418/09/2019

42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,296.1909/03/2020

42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,296.1908/04/2020

42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1,296.1908/05/2020

42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 994.7210/02/2020

42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 593.6808/05/2020

42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 127.6208/05/2020

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 823.3609/09/2019

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 806.1110/12/2019

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 792.2608/04/2020

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 739.3609/06/2020

25,035.00Total

0.11Ignore Cents

25,035.11Sub-Total

I2 - Expenses - Investment expenses non deductible

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 1.9908/07/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 353.9908/08/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0009/09/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0008/10/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0008/11/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0010/12/2019

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0009/01/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0010/02/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0009/03/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0008/04/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0008/05/2020

41930/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 178.0009/06/2020

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 650.0608/08/2019

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 649.6508/11/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

I2 - Expenses - Investment expenses non deductible

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 649.6510/02/2020

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 32.3008/04/2020

41960/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 649.6508/05/2020

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 4,610.2218/09/2019

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 450.4918/09/2019

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 877.3618/09/2019

41980/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 86.8618/09/2019

42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 859.8109/03/2020

42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 859.8108/04/2020

42020/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 859.8108/05/2020

42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 659.8310/02/2020

42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 393.8208/05/2020

42060/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 84.6508/05/2020

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 546.1709/09/2019

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 534.7210/12/2019

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 525.5408/04/2020

42150/KHAN0001 80-82 Appin Road, Appin NSW 490.4409/06/2020

16,606.00Total

0.79Ignore Cents

16,606.79Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/07/2019

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/08/2019

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/09/2019

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/11/2019

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/12/2019

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/01/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 132.2616/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 3.0101/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.0301/03/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 264.5325/05/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 1,322.6430/06/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 141.2830/06/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0026/06/2020

2,144.00Total

0.80Ignore Cents

2,144.80Sub-Total

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/07/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/08/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/09/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/11/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/12/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/01/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 87.7416/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.9901/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.6901/03/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 175.4725/05/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 877.3630/06/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 93.7230/06/2020

1,250.00Total

0.92Ignore Cents

1,250.92Sub-Total

L1 - Expenses - Other amounts (Fully deductible)

33450/617709CommSec CommSec Acc OAC-617709 246.2530/06/2020

246.00Total

0.25Ignore Cents

246.25Sub-Total

L2 - Expenses - Other amounts (Non-deductible)

33450/617709CommSec CommSec Acc OAC-617709 163.3530/06/2020

163.00Total

0.35Ignore Cents

163.35Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

64,092.00

64,092.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

64,092.00Sub-Total

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

42,341.00

42,341.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

42,341.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

184,987.00

184,987.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

184,987.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

106,433.00

106,433.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

106,433.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income

184,987.00

184,987.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

184,987.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

27,748.05

27,748.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

27,748.05Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

27,748.05

27,748.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

27,748.05Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

27,748.05

27,748.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

27,748.05Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

27,748.05

27,748.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

27,748.05Sub-Total

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

27,748.05

27,748.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

27,748.05Sub-Total

K - PAYG instalments raised

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 9,501.0030/09/2019

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 9,501.0031/12/2019

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 9,501.0031/03/2020

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 9,501.0030/06/2020
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$

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

K - PAYG instalments raised

38,004.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

38,004.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(9,996.95)

(9,996.95)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(9,996.95)Sub-Total
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Assessment Status Due date Outcome

Original Due 17 May 2021

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION

FUND
ABN 58576423183

Income tax

Not lodged History

2019-20 Self-managed super fund

Agent  SAM GRECO & CO. |  Client  KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND |  ABN  58576423183



Verus SMSF Actuaries  
www.verusactuaries.com.au | ABN 80 165 605 872

PO Box 3014  West Hobart  Tasmania  7000
1800 978 328 | enquiries@verusactuaries.com.au

30 March 2021

The Trustee
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
c/- Sam Greco And Co
PO Box 354
Aspley QLD 4034

Dear Trustee,

Subject: Actuarial Certificate – Tax Exempt Percentage for the 2019/20 year 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund 

Thank you for requesting this actuarial certificate from Verus SMSF Actuaries.

Results

We calculate that the tax exempt percentage for Khan Family Superannuation Fund in the 
2019/20 financial year is 39.88%.

More Information

Further details regarding this actuarial certificate are contained in the appendices, including:
 Appendix 1: Data Summary 
 Appendix 2: Detailed Results
 Appendix 3: Further Information

Note that the results in this certificate are based on the information provided to us.  If there are 
any material changes to the information provided, please contact us, as the results may need to 
be updated.

If you would like to discuss any aspect of this actuarial certificate, please don’t hesitate to contact 
us.

Yours sincerely,

Alfred Au, B.Com, LL.B. (Hons), FIAA
Consulting Actuary

Verus Reference Number: ZA12952917089
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Appendix 1 - Data Summary

Contact Details

Name Sam Greco
Company Sam Greco And Co
Telephone 07 3263 5200

Fund Details

Fund Name Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Hoam Pty LtdName of Trustee

Tax Year for Actuarial Certificate 2019/20
ABN of Fund 58 576 423 183

Member Details

Mazahir Khan
Arifa Khan
Omar Khan

Members’ Names

Harrison Khan

Financial Details

Amount ($)
Opening Balance at 1 July 2019 4,148,934.39
Concessional Contributions 97,938.37
Non-concessional Contributions 0.00
Rollovers-in 1,070.97
Rollovers-out 1,070.97
Lump Sum and Pension Benefits Paid 268,300.00
Other Net Income 366,423.24
Closing Balance at 30 June 2020 4,344,996.00

We understand that the Fund’s financial statements have not been audited at the time this 
certificate has been prepared.

Segregation

The Fund did not have any segregated current pension assets during the financial year.
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Appendix 2 - Detailed Results

Tax Exempt Percentage

This actuarial certificate has been prepared to provide the tax exempt percentage applying to 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund for the 2019/20 financial year.

During the 2019/20 financial year, the Fund contained only member accounts in accumulation 
phase and account based pensions.  Therefore no assumptions about future inflation, investment 
returns or discount rates have been required to calculate the tax exempt percentage.  Only data 
regarding the Fund’s balances in accumulation phase and the Fund’s balances in retirement 
phase plus details of transactions within, to and from the Fund during the year have been 
provided for this calculation.

Using the data supplied, we have calculated the tax exempt percentage based on the ratio 
below:

Average value of current pension liabilities
Average value of superannuation liabilities

= $1,650,559 / $4,138,833

= 39.88%

The values for the current pension liabilities and the superannuation liabilities shown above are 
time weighted average balances over the financial year. Segregated current pension assets and 
segregated non-current assets (if any) have been excluded from the values shown above.

Member Breakdown 

To assist you, we have also calculated the breakdown of the tax exempt percentage between the 
Fund’s members, as follows:

Member Name Tax Exempt Percentage Taxable Percentage
Mazahir Khan 39.88% 11.61%
Arifa Khan 0.00% 38.77%
Omar Khan 0.00% 7.77%
Harrison Khan 0.00% 1.97%
Reserve 0.00% 0.00%
Total 39.88% 60.12%

This breakdown between members is not required for the Fund’s tax return, but may assist in 
other ways, for example with allocating the Fund’s tax liabilities between members.
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Appendix 3 - Further Information

Actuarial Standards

This actuarial certificate has been prepared in accordance with Professional Standard 406 of the 
Institute of Actuaries of Australia.

Other Comments

We have been informed by the trustee and/or their advisors that the relevant pension liabilities 
meet the requirements to be considered a retirement phase superannuation income stream.  We 
have relied upon this information in preparing this actuarial certificate. 

As required under Professional Standard 406, we are satisfied that the value of particular 
liabilities of the Fund at a particular time as set out in this certificate is the amount of the Fund’s 
assets, together with any future contributions in respect of the benefits concerned and expected 
earnings on the assets and contributions after that time, that would provide the amount required 
to discharge those liabilities as they fall due.

Requirement for and Use of Actuarial Certification

This actuarial certificate is required so that the Fund can claim an exemption from tax on the 
investment income derived from the unsegregated assets supporting members’ balances that 
are in retirement phase.  The certificate should be obtained before the Fund submits its tax 
return.  It does not need to be submitted with the Fund’s tax return, but should be retained in the 
Fund’s records. 

An actuarial certificate is required for a Fund that has been partly in retirement phase and partly 
in accumulation phase during the year and which is not applying the segregated method 
throughout the year.  Therefore an actuarial certificate is not required if:

 The Fund was entirely in accumulation phase for the whole of the tax year; or

 The Fund was entirely in retirement phase for the whole of the tax year; or

 The Fund’s retirement phase assets and accumulation phase assets were fully 
segregated throughout the tax year.

The tax exempt percentage should be applied to the Fund’s assessable income (excluding any 
non-arm’s length income, concessional contributions and any income derived from segregated 
assets) to determine how much income is exempt from tax.
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21 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 06 April 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

8 Oct 2019 16 Sep 2019 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 19 $26,095.00 $26,095.00 DR

8 Oct 2019 16 Sep 2019 - GST $4,886.00

8 Oct 2019 16 Sep 2019 - PAYG Instalments $21,209.00

10 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 Payment $26,095.00 $0.00

26 Oct 2019 28 Sep 2019 General interest charge $0.00

16 Dec 2019 16 Dec 2019 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 19 $15,309.00 $15,309.00 DR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION

FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183
TFN 898 602 064

Activity statement 001
Date generated 06/04/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

16 Dec 2019 16 Dec 2019 - GST $5,808.00

16 Dec 2019 16 Dec 2019 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

19 Dec 2019 18 Dec 2019 Payment $15,309.00 $0.00

28 Feb 2020 28 Feb 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 19 $15,470.00 $15,470.00 DR

28 Feb 2020 16 Mar 2020 - GST $5,969.00

28 Feb 2020 16 Mar 2020 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

3 Mar 2020 1 Jan 2020 General interest charge $15,470.00 DR

3 Mar 2020 2 Mar 2020 Payment received $15,470.00 $0.00

3 Mar 2020 3 Mar 2020 General interest charge $0.00

21 May 2020 26 May 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 20 $15,223.00 $15,223.00 DR

21 May 2020 26 May 2020 - GST $5,722.00

21 May 2020 26 May 2020 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

26 May 2020 25 May 2020 Payment received $15,223.00 $0.00

25 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 20 $15,273.00 $15,273.00 DR

25 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 - GST $5,772.00

25 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 - PAYG Instalments $9,501.00

31 Aug 2020 3 Mar 2020 General interest charge $15,273.00 DR
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

31 Aug 2020 28 Aug 2020 Payment received $15,273.00 $0.00

31 Aug 2020 31 Aug 2020 General interest charge $0.00

30 Nov 2020 27 Nov 2020 Payment received $11,345.00 $11,345.00 CR

22 Feb 2021 25 Nov 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 20 $11,345.00 $0.00

22 Feb 2021 25 Nov 2020 - GST $5,553.00

22 Feb 2021 25 Nov 2020 - PAYG Instalments $5,792.00

23 Feb 2021 1 Dec 2020 General interest charge $0.00

16 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 20 $10,248.00 $10,248.00 DR

16 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 - GST $4,456.00

16 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 - PAYG Instalments $5,792.00

17 Mar 2021 16 Mar 2021 Payment received $10,248.00 $0.00

17 Mar 2021 17 Mar 2021 General interest charge $0.00



06/04/2021 Year to date revenue product summary report 2019/2020

1/1

Client Name KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
Last Updated 27/03/2021

TFN 898602064

Year to date revenue product summary report 2019/2020

Net amounts applicable for the year to date.
Description ICA001

 Total ($)
 

Fringe benefits tax instalments   
Wine equalisation tax   
Deferred company/fund instalments   
Pay as you go income tax instalments  38,004.00  
Pay as you go income tax withholding   
Luxury car tax   
Goods and services tax  23,271.00  
Goods and services tax instalments  0.00  
Goods and services return  0.00  
Fuel tax credit   

Total clients for this tax agent : 1



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

27,748.05CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

356,083.70

Increase in MV of investments 266,358.80

Exempt current pension income 100,257.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (10,532.10)

Less

$

2020

456,987.01Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 27,748.05

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 2.69

184,987.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

SMSF non deductible expenses 42,341.00

Pension Payments 41,740.00

84,081.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (9,996.95)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (38,004.00)

   9,996.95  Tax Refundable 2020
  +  259       Add back Supervisory Levy
= $10,255.95  Balance Income Tax Payable/Refundable



06/04/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

2 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 06 April 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

23 Jun 2020 23 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$14,938.90 $14,938.90 CR

23 Jun 2020 26 Jun 2020 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30
Jun 19

$14,938.90 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION

FUND
ABN 58 576 423 183
TFN 898 602 064

Income tax 551
Date generated 06/04/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



06/04/2021 PAYG Instalments report 2020

1/1

Tax Agent 74856004

Last Updated 27/03/2021

PAYG Instalments report 2020

TFN Client Name Quarter 1
($)

Quarter 2
($)

Quarter 3
($)

Quarter 4
($)

Total Instalment
($)

898602064 KHAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

9,501.00 9,501.00 9,501.00 9,501.00 38,004.00

Total No of Clients: 1



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

June Qtr 2020 BAS - Khan Family Super Fund.pdf 88005

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($15,273.00) ($26,095.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

88005 Integrated Client Account ($15,273.00) ($26,095.00) (41.47)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

88005 - Integrated Client Account

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Integrated Client Account (88005)

Integrated Client Account (88005)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 26,095.00 CR

30/09/2019 September Qtr 2019 BAS allocated 15,309.00 41,404.00 CR

09/10/2019 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS  June Qtre 2019 BAS
payment

26,095.00 15,309.00 CR

18/12/2019 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS  September Qtr 2019 BAS
payment

15,309.00 0.00 DR

31/12/2019 December Qtr 2019 BAS allocated 15,470.00 15,470.00 CR

02/03/2020 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS  December Qtr 2019 BAS
payment

15,470.00 0.00 DR

31/03/2020 March Qtr 2020 BAS allocated 15,223.00 15,223.00 CR

25/05/2020 NETBANK BPAY TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS  March Qtr 2020 BAS
payment

15,223.00 0.00 DR

30/06/2020 June Qtr 2020 BAS Allocated 15,273.00 15,273.00 CR

61,275.0072,097.00 15,273.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

72,097.00

61,275.00
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Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Signed 2020 financials - Khan Family Superannuation Fund.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2020 Financial Year
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Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

Hoam Pty Ltd - ASIC CS 2019-20 - signed.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Fund Details
Date Formed: 26/03/2009 Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 58576423183 GST Registered: Yes

Postal Address: Physical Address:
21a Lynwood Avenue 21a Lynwood Avenue
Killara, New South Wales 2071 Killara, New South Wales 2071

Members
Number of Members: 4

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Khan, Mazahir 66 3 2 Provided Provided

Khan, Arifa 56 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Khan, Omar 29 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Khan, Harrison 21 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Hoam Pty Ltd

Fund Contact Khan, Mazahir

Fund Contact Khan, Arifa

Fund Contact Khan, Omar

Fund Contact Khan, Harrison

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Tax Agent Greco, Sam

Trustee Hoam Pty Ltd



Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Khan, Mazahir
Khan, Arifa
Khan, Omar
Khan, Harrison



05/02/2020

Mazahir Khan
Hoam Pty Ltd
SAM GRECO, 'mitcham House', 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Dear Mazahir Khan,

The Annual Secretarial Requirements for Hoam Pty Ltd are due. 

The Annual Company Statement should be checked carefully to ensure that all the details are 
correct. If any details require changing please advise us immediately as ASIC will impose 
penalties if any changes to the Company Statement are not advised. 

Hoam Pty Ltd has a balance due of $267.00  and must be paid to ASIC before the due date on 
the invoice to avoid late payment penalties. Please refer to ASIC’s Invoice Statement for 
payment options.

As your Company Registered Office there is also attached an invoice for $235 and this is 
explained on the invoice.

If all details are correct, would you please sign all documents where indicated and return them to 
this office.

Please contact the undersigned should you require any further information or assistance.

Kind Regards, 

Leesa Heslop
Sam Greco & Co

Document Ref: E9X4D-XPATA-5VMWN-W5CCZ Page 1 of 7



Hoam Pty Ltd 103 605 992
Reference: 

Page 1 of 3

Annual Company Statement
Extract of Particulars – s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

This Annual Company Statement is generated from the data in our Corporate 
Database. Please check this statement carefully. Do not return this Statement to ASIC.

Check this statement carefully

You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details are complete 
and correct. This is required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346c (2) of the 
Corporations Act 2001. 

Failure to notify the ASIC of incorrect details or missing data in this Statement may 
result in substantial penalties.

If you have any questions about this form or if any of the data in this form is incorrect, 

please contact us. 

Company Name 

Hoam Pty Ltd
ACN 

103 605 992
Corporate Key

Annual Review Date

04/02/2020

Agent Information

ASIC Registered Agent Name Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution

ASIC Registered Agent Number 9932

Address Level 1, Mitcham House, 1355 Gympie Road, ASPLEY, QLD 4034

Telephone

Email info@taxonline.com.au

Address Information

Registered Office Address SAM GRECO, 'mitcham House', 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Principal Place of Business 21a Lynwood Avenue, Killara, NSW 2071

Document Ref: E9X4D-XPATA-5VMWN-W5CCZ Page 2 of 7



Annual Company Statement Continued

Hoam Pty Ltd 103 605 992
Reference: 

Page 2 of 3

Company Share Structure

Company Shareholders

Company Officers

Name Omar Mazahir Khan
Address 21a Lynwood Avenue, Killara, NSW 2071
Date of Birth 04/02/1991
Place of Birth Sydney, NSW
Offices held Director Appointed: 18/09/2013

Name Arifa Khan
Address 21a Lynwood Avenue, Killara, NSW 2071
Date of Birth 12/08/1963
Place of Birth Karachi, PAKISTAN
Offices held Director Appointed: 04/02/2003

Name Mazahir Khan
Address 21a Lynwood Avenue, Killara, NSW 2071
Date of Birth 03/07/1953
Place of Birth PAKISTAN
Offices held Director Appointed: 04/02/2003

Share Class Shares description Number Issued Total amount 
paid on these 

shares

Total amount 
unpaid on these 

shares
ORD ORDINARY SHARES 20 $20.00 $0.00

Shareholder Class Code Total Number of 
shares held

Are shares 
fully paid?

Are shares 
beneficially 

owned?

Arifa Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue, Killara, NSW 2071

ORD 10 Yes Yes

Mazahir Khan

21a Lynwood Avenue, Killara, NSW 2071

ORD 10 Yes Yes

Document Ref: E9X4D-XPATA-5VMWN-W5CCZ Page 3 of 7



Annual Company Statement Continued

Hoam Pty Ltd 103 605 992
Reference: 

Page 3 of 3

End of Company Statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

Declaration and Signature I certify that the information in this form is true and correct

Name Mazahir Khan
Capacity Director

Sign here     

Date 05/02/2020

${digitalSignature}

Document Ref: E9X4D-XPATA-5VMWN-W5CCZ Page 4 of 7



ASIC
Australian Securities and Investments Commission
ABN 86 768 265 615

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices

1300 300 630
Hoam Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 103 605 992
C/- Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution
SAM GRECO, 'mitcham House', 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Invoice Statement
Issue Date: 04/02/2020
Account Number: 22 103605992

Summary Please Pay
Balance Outstanding $0.00 Immediately $0.00
New Charges                   $267.00 By 04/04/2020 $267.00

TOTAL DUE               $267.00 If you have already paid please ignore this invoice 
statement

• Amounts not subject to GST (Treasurer’s 
Determination – Exempt taxes fees and charges).

• Payment of your Annual Review Fee will maintain 
your registration as an Australian Company

• Late Fees will apply if you do NOT:
- tell us about a change during the period 

that the Law allows
- bring your company or scheme details up 

to date within 28 days of the date of issue 
of the annual company statement, or 

-  pay your annual review within 2 months of 
the annual review date

• Information on late fee amounts can be found on 
the ASIC website

Date Reference Description Amount
04/02/2020 3X3363420480B PA 2020 Annual Review 267.00

Payment Slip
Hoam Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 103 605 992

Account Number: 22 103605992

Payment Options Immediately $0.00
By 04/04/2020 $267.00
Total Due $267.00

*814 129 0002291036059924 23 22 103605992

Billpay Code: 8929
Ref: 2291 0360 5992 423

Biller Code: 17301
Reference: 2291036059924

In person at any Post Office, pay by cash, Cheque, EFTPOS, 
Mastercard or VISA

By phone 13 18 16 pay by Mastercard or VISA

Telephone & Internet Banking – BPAY
Contact your bank, credit union or building society to make 
payment

Online postbillpay.com.au by Mastercard or VISA

Mail this payment slip and your cheque to 
ASIC, Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841.
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Company Name: Hoam Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN:    103 605 992
Document Type: Solvency Resolution

Solvency: It was resolved after reviewing the result of the company for the previous 
year, reviewing the cash flow budgets for the ensuing  year and 
considering the ability of the company to realise assets that the company 
would be able to pay its debts as and when they fall due.

Signed by all company directors:

_____________________________________                    /        /        
Arifa Khan

_____________________________________                    /        /        
Mazahir Khan

_____________________________________                    /        /        
Omar Mazahir Khan

${digitalSignature0}

${digitalSignature1}

${digitalSignature2}
12 / 02 / 2020

12 / 02 / 2020

12 / 02 / 2020
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Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Maz Khan
Hoam Pty Ltd
21A Lynwood Avenue
KILLARA NSW 2071

Tax Invoice
204565

Ref: HOAM0002
5 February, 2020

Description Amount

TO CORPORATE REGISTRY SERVICES

Preparation of the Australian Securities & Investments Commission Company Annual
 Statement Package for the 2019/20 financial year.   

General company secretarial services relating to maintaining an up to date company
 register as required by the Corporations Law, where applicable and adhering to the
 requirements of the Registered Office (as below).

Registered Office - Is the address which is registered with ASIC as the official address
 of a company, an association or any other legal entity.  Generally it will form part of the
 public record.  It does not have to be where the organisation conducts its business.
The Registered Office of a Company must be open:
 ·For such hours (being no fewer that 3) between 9am and 5pm on each business day or
 ·Each business day from at least 10am to 12noon and from at least 2pm to 4pm;

A representative of the company must be present at all times when the office is open.
 
Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

235.00
Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 235.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $21.36
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Hoam Pty Ltd Invoice: 204565

Ref: HOAM0002

5 February, 2020

Amt Due: $ 235.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 If you with to pay by Credit Card please fill in the following Details 
CC number-                                                                       Exp Date                             Validation no,
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Signature Certificate
Document Ref.: E9X4D-XPATA-5VMWN-W5CCZ

Document signed by:

Maz Khan
Verified E-mail:
mazkhan1@bigpond.com

IP: 101.164.161.127 Date: 12 Feb 2020 01:31:23 UTC

Document completed by all parties on:
12 Feb 2020 01:31:23 UTC

Page 1 of 1

Signed with PandaDoc.com

PandaDoc is the document platform that boosts your
company's revenue by accelerating the way it transacts.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
Signed 2020 Investment Strategy & Minutes.pdf

signed Trustee Representation Letter.pdf

signed Audit Engagement Letter.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

C - Other Documents

2020 Financial Year
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Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

Pension Summary Report Report

ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATE ZA12952917089.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2020 Financial Year



Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Member Name : Khan, Mazahir
Member Age : 65* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

KHAMAZ
00002P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2016 2.39% 2.50% $29,710.00* N/A $29,710.00 $0.00 $29,710.00 $0.00

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

KHAMAZ
00003P

Account 
Based 
Pension

03/07/2018 49.00% 2.50% $12,030.00* N/A $12,030.00 $0.00 $12,030.00 $0.00

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00

Total :
$41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00 $41,740.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Khan Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Arifa Khan

Harrison Khan

Mazahir Khan At Limit

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 0.00

Omar Khan



Verus SMSF Actuaries  
www.verusactuaries.com.au | ABN 80 165 605 872

PO Box 3014  West Hobart  Tasmania  7000
1800 978 328 | enquiries@verusactuaries.com.au

30 March 2021

The Trustee
Khan Family Superannuation Fund
c/- Sam Greco And Co
PO Box 354
Aspley QLD 4034

Dear Trustee,

Subject: Actuarial Certificate – Tax Exempt Percentage for the 2019/20 year 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund 

Thank you for requesting this actuarial certificate from Verus SMSF Actuaries.

Results

We calculate that the tax exempt percentage for Khan Family Superannuation Fund in the 
2019/20 financial year is 39.88%.

More Information

Further details regarding this actuarial certificate are contained in the appendices, including:
 Appendix 1: Data Summary 
 Appendix 2: Detailed Results
 Appendix 3: Further Information

Note that the results in this certificate are based on the information provided to us.  If there are 
any material changes to the information provided, please contact us, as the results may need to 
be updated.

If you would like to discuss any aspect of this actuarial certificate, please don’t hesitate to contact 
us.

Yours sincerely,

Alfred Au, B.Com, LL.B. (Hons), FIAA
Consulting Actuary

Verus Reference Number: ZA12952917089



Actuarial Certificate – Section 295-390 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 

Verus SMSF Actuaries Page 2 

Appendix 1 - Data Summary

Contact Details

Name Sam Greco
Company Sam Greco And Co
Telephone 07 3263 5200

Fund Details

Fund Name Khan Family Superannuation Fund
Hoam Pty LtdName of Trustee

Tax Year for Actuarial Certificate 2019/20
ABN of Fund 58 576 423 183

Member Details

Mazahir Khan
Arifa Khan
Omar Khan

Members’ Names

Harrison Khan

Financial Details

Amount ($)
Opening Balance at 1 July 2019 4,148,934.39
Concessional Contributions 97,938.37
Non-concessional Contributions 0.00
Rollovers-in 1,070.97
Rollovers-out 1,070.97
Lump Sum and Pension Benefits Paid 268,300.00
Other Net Income 366,423.24
Closing Balance at 30 June 2020 4,344,996.00

We understand that the Fund’s financial statements have not been audited at the time this 
certificate has been prepared.

Segregation

The Fund did not have any segregated current pension assets during the financial year.



Actuarial Certificate – Section 295-390 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 
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Appendix 2 - Detailed Results

Tax Exempt Percentage

This actuarial certificate has been prepared to provide the tax exempt percentage applying to 
Khan Family Superannuation Fund for the 2019/20 financial year.

During the 2019/20 financial year, the Fund contained only member accounts in accumulation 
phase and account based pensions.  Therefore no assumptions about future inflation, investment 
returns or discount rates have been required to calculate the tax exempt percentage.  Only data 
regarding the Fund’s balances in accumulation phase and the Fund’s balances in retirement 
phase plus details of transactions within, to and from the Fund during the year have been 
provided for this calculation.

Using the data supplied, we have calculated the tax exempt percentage based on the ratio 
below:

Average value of current pension liabilities
Average value of superannuation liabilities

= $1,650,559 / $4,138,833

= 39.88%

The values for the current pension liabilities and the superannuation liabilities shown above are 
time weighted average balances over the financial year. Segregated current pension assets and 
segregated non-current assets (if any) have been excluded from the values shown above.

Member Breakdown 

To assist you, we have also calculated the breakdown of the tax exempt percentage between the 
Fund’s members, as follows:

Member Name Tax Exempt Percentage Taxable Percentage
Mazahir Khan 39.88% 11.61%
Arifa Khan 0.00% 38.77%
Omar Khan 0.00% 7.77%
Harrison Khan 0.00% 1.97%
Reserve 0.00% 0.00%
Total 39.88% 60.12%

This breakdown between members is not required for the Fund’s tax return, but may assist in 
other ways, for example with allocating the Fund’s tax liabilities between members.
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Appendix 3 - Further Information

Actuarial Standards

This actuarial certificate has been prepared in accordance with Professional Standard 406 of the 
Institute of Actuaries of Australia.

Other Comments

We have been informed by the trustee and/or their advisors that the relevant pension liabilities 
meet the requirements to be considered a retirement phase superannuation income stream.  We 
have relied upon this information in preparing this actuarial certificate. 

As required under Professional Standard 406, we are satisfied that the value of particular 
liabilities of the Fund at a particular time as set out in this certificate is the amount of the Fund’s 
assets, together with any future contributions in respect of the benefits concerned and expected 
earnings on the assets and contributions after that time, that would provide the amount required 
to discharge those liabilities as they fall due.

Requirement for and Use of Actuarial Certification

This actuarial certificate is required so that the Fund can claim an exemption from tax on the 
investment income derived from the unsegregated assets supporting members’ balances that 
are in retirement phase.  The certificate should be obtained before the Fund submits its tax 
return.  It does not need to be submitted with the Fund’s tax return, but should be retained in the 
Fund’s records. 

An actuarial certificate is required for a Fund that has been partly in retirement phase and partly 
in accumulation phase during the year and which is not applying the segregated method 
throughout the year.  Therefore an actuarial certificate is not required if:

 The Fund was entirely in accumulation phase for the whole of the tax year; or

 The Fund was entirely in retirement phase for the whole of the tax year; or

 The Fund’s retirement phase assets and accumulation phase assets were fully 
segregated throughout the tax year.

The tax exempt percentage should be applied to the Fund’s assessable income (excluding any 
non-arm’s length income, concessional contributions and any income derived from segregated 
assets) to determine how much income is exempt from tax.



Khan Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerChristina SubramaniamPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2020 Financial Year


